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SNORE/MORE Rage at the River 12/8/18 - 12/9/18
Laughlin, NV
Unlimited Truck Sportsman End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results

Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time
1 613 Mike Frye 4 0:56:48 2 0:31:00 6 1:27:48
2 644 Brent Smoothy 4 0:50:54 4 0:50:54
3 619 Fred Hatch 4 0:50:58 4 0:50:58
4 699 John Koeth 4 1:03:56 0 0:00:00 4 1:03:56

Unlimited Sportsman End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 1561 Michael Decker 4 0:51:19 4 0:53:51 8 1:45:10
2 1576 Dennis Carrillo 4 0:51:49 4 0:55:19 8 1:47:08
3 1587 Maxwell Bender 4 0:52:39 4 0:56:16 8 1:48:55
4 1563 Michael Porshe 4 0:58:52 4 0:59:42 8 1:58:34
5 1594 Carolyn Hines 4 1:02:33 4 1:02:17 8 2:04:50
6 1550 Mike Small 4 1:01:08 4 1:03:51 8 2:04:59
7 1504 Colin Cline 4 1:00:19 4 1:07:21 8 2:07:40
8 1554 Terry Wonnell 4 1:02:34 4 1:06:17 8 2:08:51
9 1515 James Ford 4 0:52:03 3 0:44:31 7 1:36:34

10 1516 Jordan Mills 4 1:02:13 1 0:15:38 5 1:17:51
11 1545 John Morgan 4 0:49:37 0 0:00:00 4 0:49:37
12 1569 Bret Jeffers 4 0:49:46 0 0:00:00 4 0:49:46
13 1553 Fred Hatch 4 0:51:09 0 0:00:00 4 0:51:09
14 1524 Wheeler Morgan 2 0:25:47 2 0:25:47 4 0:51:34
15 1549 John Reber 4 0:56:47 0 0:00:00 4 0:56:47
16 1512 Blaine Conrad 3 0:38:22 1 0:21:49 4 1:00:11
17 1592 Kurt Davidson 3 1:01:20 1 0:16:00 4 1:17:20
18 1575 James Dean 2 0:41:22 2 0:41:22
19 1524m Conner McMullen (Disqualified) 4 0:49:00 4 0:48:20 8 1:37:20
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Limited Sportsman End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 1392 Garrett Curran 4 1:00:15 4 1:01:24 8 2:01:39
2 1330 Heather Herrmann 4 1:00:46 4 1:03:48 8 2:04:34
3 1325 Lani Austin 4 1:00:24 4 1:04:15 8 2:04:39
4 1362 Julie Boyer 4 1:02:14 4 1:03:59 8 2:06:13
5 1353 Anthony Clements 3 0:58:42 4 1:14:44 7 2:13:26
6 1311 Fernie Padilla 3 0:52:31 3 1:08:32 6 2:01:03
7 1301 Ken Freeman 2 0:28:13 2 0:28:52 4 0:57:05
8 1372 Sarah Koeth 0 0:00:00 4 1:09:34 4 1:09:34
9 1336 Bree Cloud 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00

Stock Bug End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 1118 Cisco Bio 4 1:04:19 4 1:07:00 8 2:11:19
3 1113 Fierro Robles 4 1:05:05 4 1:06:55 8 2:12:00
4 1191 Ryan Rodriguez 4 1:05:59 4 1:09:28 8 2:15:27
5 1162 Rick Boyer 4 1:07:18 4 1:09:19 8 2:16:37
6 1102 Cory Vandermark 4 1:11:03 4 1:12:01 8 2:23:04
7 1101 Rick Geiser 4 1:13:35 4 1:11:58 8 2:25:33
8 1111 Neri Sanchez 4 1:12:03 4 1:16:14 8 2:28:17
9 1121 Jorge Ventura 4 1:05:09 3 0:53:35 7 1:58:44

10 1169 Andy McClanahan 3 1:03:35 4 1:18:53 7 2:22:28
11 1106 Marieli Diaz 3 1:09:22 3 1:04:15 6 2:13:37
12 1199 Bobby Wolfe 3 1:04:37 3 1:13:30 6 2:18:07
13 1166 Radu Georgescu 2 0:57:34 3 1:06:41 5 2:04:15
14 1110 Ed Mohoney 3 1:00:11 0 0:00:00 3 1:00:11
15 1152 Hector Maymes 1 1:10:04 1 0:23:25 2 1:33:29
16 1109 Larry Shields 1 0:22:53 1 0:22:53
17 1163 Tim Sletten (Disqualified) 4 1:09:06 4 1:09:01 8 2:18:07

SXS Sportsman End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 3944 Greggory McNair 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00OF
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Class 3000 End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 3005 Tom Coons 5 1:07:10 5 1:12:05 10 2:19:15
2 3014 Matt Kessman 5 1:11:51 5 1:09:27 10 2:21:18
3 3074 Ian Scott 5 1:12:01 5 1:15:40 10 2:27:41
4 3003 Chris Wardle 5 1:14:39 5 1:20:17 10 2:34:56
5 3010 Todd Mozden 5 1:21:16 3 0:47:25 8 2:08:41
6 3022 Andrew Yurcho 1 0:14:06 5 1:11:15 6 1:25:21
7 3023 Jake Capriotti 5 1:10:56 0 0:00:00 5 1:10:56
8 3013 Jacob Frye 0 0:00:00 5 1:14:38 5 1:14:38

Class 7s End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 7148 Jermy Henderson 4 0:59:02 4 1:03:13 8 2:02:15
2 7173 Kevin Baugh 4 0:56:56 4 1:11:06 8 2:08:02
3 7147 Justin Park 2 0:30:10 4 1:07:37 6 1:37:47
4 7118 Daryl Zygela 0 0:00:00 4 1:13:54 4 1:13:54
5 7106 Andrew Becerra 2 0:30:04 0 0:00:00 2 0:30:04

Class 9 End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 938 Christian Anderson 4 1:00:15 4 1:03:58 8 2:04:13
2 908 Eric Ruble 4 1:00:57 4 1:03:29 8 2:04:26
3 972 Jason Davis 4 1:12:41 4 1:07:34 8 2:20:15
4 921 Kaleb Marshall 4 1:16:28 4 1:05:16 8 2:21:44
5 969 Kenny Ham 4 1:09:07 4 1:12:44 8 2:21:51
6 995 Ron Thomas 4 1:10:46 4 1:15:46 8 2:26:32
7 964 Jaview Banuelos 4 1:14:58 4 1:12:54 8 2:27:52
8 925 Greg Hearn 4 1:06:53 3 0:53:59 7 2:00:52
9 918 Nathan Cripps 4 1:01:19 3 1:12:24 7 2:13:43

10 904 Mauro Diaz Jr 4 1:05:12 2 0:16:38 6 1:21:50
11 923 Justin Cockrell 2 0:30:31 4 1:04:29 6 1:35:00
12 907 James Eichler 3 0:53:11 3 1:04:40 6 1:57:51
13 986 Johnny Burns 3 0:49:58 3 1:14:16 6 2:04:14
14 911 Brandon Heald 1 0:14:15 4 1:08:49 5 1:23:04
15 959 Garrett Church 1 0:18:25 3 0:51:05 4 1:09:30
16 924 Jeff Musgrave 2 0:33:13 2 0:36:40 4 1:09:53
17 927 Michael Case 0 0:00:00 4 1:10:17 4 1:10:17
18 937 William Markley 1 0:16:38 1 0:16:38
19 956 Noah Johnson 1 0:17:05 1 0:17:05
20 951 John Whitlow 1 0:17:44 1 0:17:44
21 932 Joshua Reynolds 1 0:19:56 1 0:19:56
22 945 Raul Yanez 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00
23 936 Joey Clerici  (Disqualified) 4 1:05:13 4 1:06:55 8 2:12:08
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Class 5/1600 End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 552 Robert Gross Jr. 4 1:01:58 4 1:05:57 8 2:07:55
2 588 Jeremy Hendrickson 4 1:06:57 4 1:02:05 8 2:09:02
3 596 Mark Winston 4 1:06:17 4 1:03:00 8 2:09:17
4 586 Jesse Newton 4 1:03:20 4 1:06:52 8 2:10:12
5 590 Rod Topping 4 1:07:30 4 1:11:11 8 2:18:41
6 571 Justin Davis 4 1:18:17 4 1:14:43 8 2:33:00
7 557 Mario Ledezma Jr. 4 1:00:54 2 0:31:37 6 1:32:31
8 551 Danny Garcia 2 0:33:54 4 1:12:06 6 1:46:00
9 563 Nick Gross 4 1:01:37 1 0:45:09 5 1:46:46

10 575 Zachery Summers 0 0:00:00 4 1:07:50 4 1:07:50
11 581 Vince McMillian 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00

SXS Turbo/Unlimited End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 2991 Sierra Romo 4 0:55:47 4 0:54:58 8 1:50:45
2 2922 Nicholas Turner 4 0:55:14 4 0:56:35 8 1:51:49
3 2974 Randy Romo 4 0:59:56 4 0:58:20 8 1:58:16
4 2932 Randy Adams 4 0:53:06 4 1:05:26 8 1:58:32
5 2997 Kaden Wells 4 1:03:30 4 1:00:49 8 2:04:19
6 2962 Arlene McCalla 4 1:10:12 4 0:59:51 8 2:10:03
7 2956 David Jackson 4 1:03:51 4 1:08:07 8 2:11:58
8 2924 Lacrecia Beurrier 4 1:04:19 4 1:10:26 8 2:14:45
9 2988 Mitchel Alsup 4 0:53:47 2 0:26:18 6 1:20:05

10 2972 Jimmy Moore 3 0:41:04 2 0:31:32 5 1:12:36
11 2933 Jacob Lewis 4 1:17:42 1 0:37:34 5 1:55:16
12 2914 Bryan Price 2 0:32:22 2 0:32:22
13 2903 Jacob Crotts 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00

SXS Limited End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 1977 Scott Davis 4 0:59:19 4 1:01:10 8 2:00:29
2 1974 Jason Brisco 4 1:00:04 4 1:00:37 8 2:00:41
3 1999 David Foster 4 1:01:37 4 1:03:41 8 2:05:18
4 1904 Devan Lyman 4 1:04:12 4 1:06:44 8 2:10:56
5 1991 Dominick Gaglione 4 1:02:09 4 1:16:39 8 2:18:48
6 1967 Jason Arnold 4 1:08:49 4 1:12:52 8 2:21:41
7 1941 Broc Smith 2 1:20:24 4 0:59:00 6 2:19:24
8 1976 Stacy Clark 4 1:16:54 1 0:21:06 5 1:38:00
9 1907 Edward Conrad 4 1:06:09 0 0:00:00 4 1:06:09

10 1901 Valerie Clark   (Disqualified) 4 1:02:26 4 1:15:55 8 2:18:21
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Class 1/2 1600 End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 1634 Curt Geer 5 1:05:29 5 1:07:39 10 2:13:08
2 1673 Michael Bud Ward 5 1:05:27 5 1:09:35 10 2:15:02
3 1612 Brock Heger 5 1:07:34 5 1:07:29 10 2:15:03
4 1657 Garret Curran 5 1:06:22 5 1:09:10 10 2:15:32
5 1686 Daniel Deen 5 1:07:42 5 1:09:14 10 2:16:56
6 1676 Robby McDonald 5 1:07:17 5 1:09:56 10 2:17:13
7 1601 Kenny Freeman 5 1:09:11 5 1:09:01 10 2:18:12
8 1661 Harley Hendrickson 5 1:08:45 5 1:10:18 10 2:19:03
9 1629 Roberto Romo 5 1:08:30 5 1:11:01 10 2:19:31

10 1623 Bryce Farrar 5 1:09:39 5 1:11:19 10 2:20:58
11 1602 Juan Mayoral 5 1:09:45 5 1:11:37 10 2:21:22
12 1619 Alberto Medina 5 1:11:41 5 1:10:47 10 2:22:28
13 1633 Avery Steward 5 1:10:39 5 1:12:30 10 2:23:09
14 1627 Eric Pavolka 5 1:10:44 5 1:12:37 10 2:23:21
15 1652 Arthur Velasco 5 1:11:35 5 1:12:34 10 2:24:09
16 1640 Dave Collier 5 1:14:49 5 1:18:22 10 2:33:11
17 1642 Emily Shapiro 5 1:09:15 5 1:24:32 10 2:33:47
18 1615 Abraham Guitierrez 5 1:06:13 4 1:11:00 9 2:17:13
19 1616 Cory Boyer 4 1:13:29 5 1:09:35 9 2:23:04
20 1698 Doug Renfro 4 1:15:08 5 1:16:43 9 2:31:51
21 1606 Robert Coello 5 1:19:50 4 1:20:44 9 2:40:34
22 1621 Jose Robles 3 0:40:40 5 1:09:40 8 1:50:20
23 1625 Eric Sheetz 5 1:08:24 3 0:42:40 8 1:51:04
24 1660 Mike Montes 5 1:09:28 3 0:43:23 8 1:52:51
25 1683 Friedrich Hirt 5 1:19:43 3 0:50:19 8 2:10:02
26 1622 Salvador Hernandez 5 1:06:52 2 0:27:29 7 1:34:21
27 1635 Alec Rodriguez 5 1:10:15 2 0:28:54 7 1:39:09
28 1636m Mike Clerici 5 1:16:33 2 0:31:57 7 1:48:30
29 1605 Bryan Johnson 5 1:12:18 1 0:14:34 6 1:26:52
30 1697 Daniel Pacheco 1 0:14:46 5 1:16:37 6 1:31:23
31 1641 Matthew Frederick 4 1:08:34 2 0:33:15 6 1:41:49
32 1614 Bruce Yee 5 1:10:27 0 0:00:00 5 1:10:27
33 1653 Adam Carpenter 4 1:20:19 4 1:20:19
34 1647 Robby Hendrickson 2 0:26:59 2 0:26:59
35 1682 Jordan Dean 2 0:27:17 0 0:00:00 2 0:27:17OF
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Champ Car End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 1801 Ken Freeman 3 0:46:53 4 1:03:05 7 1:49:58

Class 10 End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 1074 Brock Heger 5 0:56:04 5 0:56:21 10 1:52:25
2 1024m Conner McMullen 5 0:57:10 5 0:56:55 10 1:54:05
3 1023 Broc Dickerson 5 0:56:48 5 0:57:22 10 1:54:10
4 1005 Arnoldo Gutierrez Jr 5 0:58:14 5 0:58:45 10 1:56:59
5 1003 Christian Fessler 5 0:58:28 5 0:58:56 10 1:57:24
6 1058 Tyler Mills 5 0:59:34 5 1:00:08 10 1:59:42
7 1075 Brent Fox 5 0:59:33 5 1:00:18 10 1:59:51
8 1022 Nathan Martino 5 1:00:02 5 1:03:36 10 2:03:38
9 1092 Brian Church 5 1:01:32 5 1:02:34 10 2:04:06

10 1015 James Ford 5 1:00:42 5 1:04:18 10 2:05:00
11 1033 Vince Viola 5 1:02:12 5 1:02:52 10 2:05:04
12 1011 Jason Dudley 5 1:01:53 5 1:03:42 10 2:05:35
13 1053 Fred Hatch 5 1:02:32 5 1:04:45 10 2:07:17
14 1055 Tom Coons 5 1:01:38 5 1:08:45 10 2:10:23
15 1032 Kali Nguyen 5 1:06:34 5 1:05:51 10 2:12:25
16 1036 Andy Marsoun 5 1:10:13 5 1:04:43 10 2:14:56
17 1098 David Sanchez 5 1:08:44 5 1:11:12 10 2:19:56
18 1008 Steven Bradford 4 1:04:24 4 1:00:42 8 2:05:06
19 1098m Dustin Miller 5 1:06:27 2 0:26:46 7 1:33:13
20 1076 Dennis Carrillo 5 1:04:23 1 0:13:46 6 1:18:09
21 1012 Blaine Conrad 5 0:56:41 0 0:00:00 5 0:56:41
22 1024 Wheeler Morgan 5 0:57:49 0 0:00:00 5 0:57:49
23 1069 Bret Jeffers 5 1:00:21 5 1:00:21
24 1068 Cody Reid 5 1:14:04 5 1:14:04
25 1006 Hector Garcia 3 0:38:40 3 0:38:40
26 1059 Harley Young 1 0:13:07 1 0:13:07
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5 Unlimited End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 535 Zac Reish 5 1:02:07 5 1:04:02 10 2:06:09
2 514 John Willard 5 1:03:33 5 1:03:41 10 2:07:14
3 511m LJ Kennedy 5 1:04:03 5 1:06:46 10 2:10:49
4 526 Derek Pocorena 5 1:05:14 5 1:15:55 10 2:21:09
5 515 Wes Moser R/S 5 1:11:20 5 1:10:37 10 2:21:57
6 533 Robert Amavisca 5 1:15:06 5 1:15:36 10 2:30:42
7 503 Allen Byma 5 1:24:43 5 1:10:30 10 2:35:13
8 516 Justin Smith 5 1:18:03 4 0:53:23 9 2:11:26
9 520 Tyler Romero 4 1:15:33 5 1:13:23 9 2:28:56

10 543 Jerry Claxton R/S 5 1:21:38 1 0:16:12 6 1:37:50
11 519 Matt Coleman 5 1:22:03 5 1:22:03
12 512 Mike Belk 1 0:12:38 1 0:12:38

Class 12 End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 1218 Cesar Gustavo Pinuelas Rivers 5 1:08:21 5 1:05:50 10 2:14:11
2 1299 Vic Bruckman 5 1:08:12 5 1:07:05 10 2:15:17
3 1242 Jason Lackey 5 1:13:05 5 1:13:36 10 2:26:41
4 1266 Dave Matsui 5 1:14:06 5 1:18:29 10 2:32:35
5 1255 Darren Walsh 5 1:16:13 5 1:18:31 10 2:34:44
6 1204 Rick Madison 4 0:58:15 5 1:14:11 9 2:12:26
7 1292 Beans Davidson 2 0:28:37 4 1:00:58 6 1:29:35
8 1253 Charles Harvey 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00
9 1208 Brady Wisdom 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00

10 1215 Ryan Cohee (Disqualified) 3 0:42:35 3 DQ

OF
FIC
IA
L

Version 12/12/2018 1:30PM



8

Unlimited Truck End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 70 Kevin Thompson 5 0:54:48 5 0:55:58 10 1:50:46
2 10 Corey Howell 5 0:57:12 5 0:56:41 10 1:53:53
3 79 Russell Buehler 5 1:09:16 5 1:08:05 10 2:17:21
4 44 Brent Smoothy 4 0:56:39 5 1:21:57 9 2:18:36
5 1 Jerry Larimore 5 1:04:09 3 0:44:41 8 1:48:50
6 14 Terri Ross 4 1:10:53 4 1:10:13 8 2:21:06
7 2 Tony Smiley 5 0:57:37 2 0:22:03 7 1:19:40
8 90 Josh Daniel 5 0:54:20 1 0:11:38 6 1:05:58
9 7 Harley Letner 5 0:54:15 5 0:54:15

10 40 Tim Weston 4 0:48:51 1 0:12:31 5 1:01:22
11 84 John Bowers 5 1:07:47 0 0:00:00 5 1:07:47
12 8 Todd Wyley 5 1:16:34 0 0:00:00 5 1:16:34
13 24 Brent Veenstra 3 0:47:28 1 0:15:09 4 1:02:37
14 91 James Price 3 0:37:07 3 0:37:07
15 41 Bob Lofton 2 0:23:45 2 0:23:45
16 99 John Koeth 1 0:11:59 1 0:11:59

Class 1 End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 157 Joey Westhoff 5 1:02:25 5 1:00:19 10 2:02:44
2 109 Tony Murray 5 1:03:33 5 1:00:29 10 2:04:02
3 121 Derek Balcunas 5 1:02:14 5 1:02:08 10 2:04:22
4 158 Wade Ports 5 1:02:54 5 1:04:05 10 2:06:59
5 152 Joe David 5 0:59:30 5 1:12:17 10 2:11:47
6 113 Mike Frye 5 1:07:28 5 1:08:55 10 2:16:23
7 147 Pat McCarthy 5 1:07:11 5 1:12:06 10 2:19:17
8 150 Jeremy Stevens 5 1:04:51 5 1:15:27 10 2:20:18
9 119 Tony Lisa 5 1:05:12 5 1:24:06 10 2:29:18

10 151 Scott Rasmussen 5 1:14:56 4 0:48:02 9 2:02:58
11 139 Clay Cantin 5 1:09:35 3 0:44:27 8 1:54:02
12 144 John Doe 5 1:23:58 3 1:02:06 8 2:26:04
13 175 James Dean 2 0:21:07 5 0:59:06 7 1:20:13
14 145 Hideyuki Katsumata 3 0:56:42 3 0:58:33 6 1:55:15
15 146 Shane Eliason 4 1:12:41 0 0:00:00 4 1:12:41
16 132 Tony Ngyuen 2 0:25:27 2 0:49:59 4 1:15:26
17 114 Kelly Ross 0 0:00:00 3 0:48:51 3 0:48:51
18 154 John Reber 3 1:19:19 3 1:19:19
19 115 Dan Meyers 2 0:24:00 2 0:24:00
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Class 6100 End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 6111 Jason McNeil 5 0:58:22 5 0:58:52 10 1:57:14
2 6142 Bryce Swaim 5 1:01:43 5 0:58:42 10 2:00:25
3 6191 Fred Hatch 5 1:05:41 5 1:07:45 10 2:13:26
4 6185 Matt Laughlin 5 1:11:44 5 1:01:51 10 2:13:35
5 6117 Gary Messer 5 1:13:29 5 1:04:26 10 2:17:55
6 6134 Jeff Pendyfraft 4 1:10:16 5 1:03:24 9 2:13:40
7 6122 Michael Pyle 4 1:12:14 5 1:11:49 9 2:24:03
8 6104 Eric Trondle 3 0:38:39 5 1:09:56 8 1:48:35
9 6195 Travis Chase 3 0:45:51 5 1:04:10 8 1:50:01

10 6179 Alejandro Perusina 1 0:12:50 5 1:04:36 6 1:17:26
11 6147 Mavrick Gaunt 0 0:00:00 5 1:08:46 5 1:08:46
12 6139 Craig Dillard 1 0:13:19 2 0:28:27 3 0:41:46
13 6161 Ryan Agius 3 0:42:48 3 0:42:48
14 6188 Jacob Andrew 3 0:46:08 3 0:46:08
15 6116 Neal Drickey 2 0:28:00 2 0:28:00
16 6199 Shane Redline  (Disqualified) 4 0:51:08 4 1:19:27 8 2:10:35

450 PRO End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 494 Vincent Munoz 5 1:16:28 5 1:07:55 10 2:24:23
2 443 Jeremy Deakins 1 0:14:04 5 1:08:22 6 1:22:26
3 428 Steven Mann 4 0:54:06 4 0:54:06
4 467 Jason Arnold 3 0:57:39 1 0:39:08 4 1:36:47

Class 7200 End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 7213 Jacob Frye 5 1:17:05 5 1:17:37 10 2:34:42
2 7252 Broc Ross 5 1:17:18 1 0:13:42 6 1:31:00
3 7203 Sean Argentino 2 0:27:10 2 0:27:10
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1450 End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 1400 Bret Jenkins 4 0:52:21 4 0:50:07 8 1:42:28
2 1457 Chris Isenhouer 4 0:52:31 4 0:50:03 8 1:42:34
3 1487 Cole Spires 4 1:05:18 4 1:00:37 8 2:05:55
4 1422 Kenny Falconer 4 1:04:39 4 1:02:25 8 2:07:04
5 1417 Dean Miller 4 1:03:14 4 1:05:15 8 2:08:29
6 1462 Travis McCalla 4 1:07:23 4 1:04:48 8 2:12:11
7 1403 Dan Fertal 4 1:19:54 4 0:56:57 8 2:16:51
8 1421 Jensen Kime 4 1:04:51 4 1:15:41 8 2:20:32
9 1491 Nick Faulks 4 1:16:13 4 1:15:43 8 2:31:56

10 1492 Jay Rossi 3 0:54:20 4 1:03:19 7 1:57:39
11 1469 Clark Roberts 4 1:17:45 3 0:42:56 7 2:00:41
12 1448 Logan Sims 3 1:03:01 4 1:04:45 7 2:07:46
13 1418 Ryan Jubera 4 1:02:21 2 0:43:22 6 1:45:43
14 1407 Tim Weston 4 0:50:37 1 0:12:45 5 1:03:22
15 1494 Vincent Munoz 4 0:57:34 1 0:13:00 5 1:10:34
16 1475 Austin Wesolowski 4 0:56:55 1 0:14:27 5 1:11:22
17 1481 Dan Coletti 4 1:01:59 1 0:14:18 5 1:16:17
18 1447 Darren Parsons 1 0:19:23 4 0:57:11 5 1:16:34
19 1473 Ty Leon 4 1:06:53 1 0:15:01 5 1:21:54
20 1499 Brandon Blust 3 0:45:05 1 0:16:11 4 1:01:16
21 1443 Ryan Harrison 2 0:34:17 0 0:00:00 2 0:34:17
22 1420 Michael Fox 2 0:35:47 2 0:35:47
23 1433 Ryan Johnson 0 0:00:00 2 0:51:11 2 0:51:11
24 1456 Christopher Naegeli 1 0:14:17 1 0:14:17
25 1402 Nicholas Zingali 1 0:15:26 1 0:15:26
26 1411 Kevin Ramsey 0 0:00:00 1 0:17:11 1 0:17:11
27 1459 Christopher Doughty 1 0:18:41 1 0:18:41
28 1472 Trey Lagese 1 0:18:45 1 0:18:45
29 1423 Jeff Musgrave 1 0:23:28 1 0:23:28
30 1419 Brett Michael 1 1:04:12 1 1:04:12
31 1408 John Walter 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00
32 1409 Mike Thomas 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00
33 1455 Keith Smith 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00
34 1488 Tim Miller 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00
35 1404 Bobby Pearce 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00
36 1412 Gregg Zumwalt 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00
37 1441 Andrew Jacques 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00
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2000 End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 2003 Mike Bach 4 1:06:29 4 1:05:11 8 2:11:40
2 2069 Kevin Benali 4 1:08:51 4 1:04:58 8 2:13:49
3 2073 Kevin Baugh 4 1:08:44 4 1:06:11 8 2:14:55
4 2055 Kyle Thomas 4 1:12:39 4 1:07:50 8 2:20:29
5 2099 Joey Miller 4 1:13:34 4 1:11:33 8 2:25:07
6 2014 Josh Bradfield 4 1:21:15 4 1:18:09 8 2:39:24
7 2013 James Hayford 4 1:27:40 4 1:26:44 8 2:54:24
8 2048 Jermey Henderson 4 1:08:52 3 1:08:20 7 2:17:12
9 2023 Don Merritt 3 1:06:29 4 1:22:30 7 2:28:59

10 2030 Justin Tex 3 1:05:01 4 1:25:46 7 2:30:47
11 2065 Tom Haliburda 3 1:12:29 4 1:22:45 7 2:35:14
12 2037 Jarred Shaffer 4 1:13:12 2 0:40:55 6 1:54:07
13 2021m Caitlynn Henry 3 1:31:03 3 1:13:07 6 2:44:10
14 2022 Bobby Newman 1 0:18:34 4 1:24:11 5 1:42:45
15 2091 Bryan Blagg 4 1:17:56 4 1:17:56
16 2046 Thomas Arismendi 3 1:13:02 3 1:13:02
17 2071 Aaron Baker 1 0:22:52 2 1:03:52 3 1:26:44
18 2077 Justin Anderson 1 0:16:32 1 0:16:32
19 2021 Brian Baker 0 0:00:00 1 0:18:57 1 0:18:57
20 2093 Tyler Sinnot 1 0:20:11 0 0:00:00 1 0:20:11
21 2006 Cesar Becerra 0 0:00:00 0 0:00:00

Class 8 End of Day 1 End of Day 2 Weekend Results
Pos # Driver of Record Laps Elapsed Time Laps Elapsed Time Laps Total Time

1 855 Monte Tibbits 1 0:24:23 4 0:59:36 5 1:23:59
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SNORE/MORE Rage at the River (Day 1) 12/8/2018
Laughlin, NV Heat 1

Day 1 Results
Unlimited Truck Sportsman Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 699 John Koeth 0:12:43 1 0:15:57 1 0:15:49 1 0:12:19 1 4 0:56:48 0:12:19
2 613 Mike Frye 0:16:16 2 0:16:11 2 0:15:54 2 0:15:35 2 4 1:03:56 0:15:35

Unlimited Sportsman Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1524m Conner McMullen 0:12:28 2 0:12:13 1 0:12:12 1 0:12:07 1 4 0:49:00 0:12:07
2 1545 John Morgan 0:12:44 4 0:12:18 2 0:12:32 2 0:12:03 2 4 0:49:37 0:12:03
3 1569 Bret Jeffers 0:13:15 7 0:12:00 4 0:12:23 3 0:12:08 3 4 0:49:46 0:12:00
4 1553 Fred Hatch 0:12:47 6 0:12:34 6 0:13:07 5 0:12:41 4 4 0:51:09 0:12:34
5 1561 Michael Decker 0:13:31 9 0:12:44 8 0:12:34 6 0:12:30 5 4 0:51:19 0:12:30
6 1576 Dennis Carrillo 0:13:36 10 0:12:56 10 0:12:45 7 0:12:32 6 4 0:51:49 0:12:32
7 1515 James Ford 0:12:40 3 0:12:23 3 0:14:39 9 0:12:21 7 4 0:52:03 0:12:21
8 1587 Maxwell Bender 0:13:24 8 0:13:04 9 0:13:11 8 0:13:00 8 4 0:52:39 0:13:00
9 1549 John Reber 0:12:46 5 0:12:31 5 0:18:29 10 0:13:01 9 4 0:56:47 0:12:31
10 1563 Michael Porshe 0:15:03 12 0:14:34 12 0:14:48 11 0:14:27 10 4 0:58:52 0:14:27
11 1504 Colin Cline 0:15:32 14 0:15:08 13 0:15:10 12 0:14:29 11 4 1:00:19 0:14:29
12 1550 Mike Small 0:15:50 15 0:15:18 14 0:15:00 13 0:15:00 12 4 1:01:08 0:15:00
13 1516 Jordan Mills 0:15:08 13 0:17:12 16 0:14:42 14 0:15:11 13 4 1:02:13 0:14:42
14 1594 Carolyn Hines 0:16:40 17 0:15:51 17 0:14:59 16 0:15:03 14 4 1:02:33 0:14:59
15 1554 Terry Wonnell 0:15:52 16 0:15:44 15 0:15:43 15 0:15:15 15 4 1:02:34 0:15:15
16 1512 Blaine Conrad 0:14:42 11 0:11:57 11 0:11:43 4 3 0:38:22 0:11:43
17 1592 Kurt Davidson 0:33:37 19 0:13:45 19 0:13:58 17 3 1:01:20 0:13:45
18 1524 Wheeler Morgan 0:12:27 1 0:13:20 7 2 0:25:47 0:12:27
19 1575 James Dean 0:26:04 18 0:15:18 18 2 0:41:22 0:15:18
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Limited Sportsman Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1392 Garrett Curran 0:14:36 2 0:17:22 5 0:14:00 3 0:14:17 1 4 1:00:15 0:14:00
2 1325 Lani Austin 0:15:13 4 0:15:11 3 0:15:00 2 0:15:00 2 4 1:00:24 0:15:00
3 1330 Heather Herrmann 0:14:47 3 0:15:01 2 0:15:02 1 0:15:56 3 4 1:00:46 0:14:47
4 1362 Julie Boyer 0:15:52 5 0:15:24 4 0:15:27 4 0:15:31 4 4 1:02:14 0:15:24
5 1311 Fernie Padilla 0:16:15 6 0:19:19 6 0:16:57 5 3 0:52:31 0:16:15
6 1353 Anthony Clements 0:21:59 7 0:18:23 7 0:18:20 6 3 0:58:42 0:18:20
7 1301 Ken Freeman 0:14:09 1 0:14:04 1 2 0:28:13 0:14:04
8 1372 Sarah Koeth 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
9 1336 Bree Cloud 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Stock Bug Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1118 Cisco Bio 0:16:40 3 0:15:51 1 0:15:53 1 0:15:55 1 4 1:04:19 0:15:51
2 1113 Fierro Robles 0:16:35 2 0:16:11 2 0:16:12 2 0:16:07 2 4 1:05:05 0:16:07
3 1121 Jorge Ventura 0:16:43 4 0:16:07 3 0:16:17 3 0:16:02 3 4 1:05:09 0:16:02
4 1191 Ryan Rodriguez 0:16:32 1 0:16:21 4 0:16:27 4 0:16:39 4 4 1:05:59 0:16:21
5 1162 Rick Boyer 0:17:11 6 0:16:30 5 0:16:53 5 0:16:44 5 4 1:07:18 0:16:30
6 1163 Tim Sletten 0:17:17 8 0:17:08 6 0:17:25 6 0:17:16 6 4 1:09:06 0:17:08
7 1102 Cory Vandermark 0:17:14 7 0:17:52 7 0:18:15 7 0:17:42 7 4 1:11:03 0:17:14
8 1111 Neri Sanchez 0:16:48 5 0:20:17 9 0:17:25 8 0:17:33 8 4 1:12:03 0:16:48
9 1101 Rick Geiser 0:17:46 9 0:18:41 8 0:18:41 9 0:18:27 9 4 1:13:35 0:17:46
10 1110 Ed Mohoney 0:18:22 10 0:21:51 10 0:19:58 10 3 1:00:11 0:18:22
11 1169 Andy McClanahan 0:25:25 14 0:19:18 11 0:18:52 11 3 1:03:35 0:18:52
12 1199 Bobby Wolfe 0:22:15 12 0:22:50 12 0:19:32 12 3 1:04:37 0:19:32
13 1106 Marieli Diaz 0:28:38 15 0:20:39 13 0:20:05 13 3 1:09:22 0:20:05
14 1166 Radu Georgescu 0:20:52 11 0:36:42 14 2 0:57:34 0:20:52
15 1152 Hector Maymes 1:10:04 16 1 1:10:04 1:10:04
16 1109 Larry Shields 0:22:53 13 1 0:22:53 0:22:53

SXS Sportsman Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 3944 Greggory McNair 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
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SNORE/MORE Rage at the River (Day 1) 12/8/2018
Laughlin, NV Heat 2

Day 1 Results
Class 3000 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 3005 Tom Coons 0:13:19 1 0:13:17 1 0:13:31 1 0:13:33 1 0:13:30 1 5 1:07:10 0:13:17
2 3023 Jake Capriotti 0:14:16 4 0:14:03 4 0:14:03 3 0:14:05 4 0:14:29 2 5 1:10:56 0:14:03
3 3014 Matt Kessman 0:14:15 3 0:13:55 2 0:13:35 2 0:13:35 2 0:16:31 3 5 1:11:51 0:13:35
4 3074 Ian Scott 0:14:37 6 0:14:34 4 0:14:17 4 0:14:26 4 0:14:07 4 5 1:12:01 0:14:07
5 3003 Chris Wardle 0:15:04 7 0:15:01 5 0:14:47 5 0:14:55 5 0:14:52 5 5 1:14:39 0:14:47
6 3010 Todd Mozden 0:17:00 8 0:16:18 6 0:15:55 6 0:15:57 6 0:16:06 6 5 1:21:16 0:15:55
7 3068 Earl Fraser 0:14:36 5 0:13:44 3 0:14:39 3 0:13:55 3 4 0:56:54 0:13:44
8 3022 Andrew Yurcho 0:14:06 2 1 0:14:06 0:14:06
9 3013 Jacob Frye 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Class 7s Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 7173 Kevin Baugh 0:14:13 1 0:14:19 1 0:14:08 1 0:14:16 1 4 0:56:56 0:14:08
2 7148 Jermy Henderson 0:14:30 3 0:15:38 3 0:14:32 2 0:14:22 2 4 0:59:02 0:14:22
3 7106 Andrew Becerra 0:15:04 4 0:15:00 2 2 0:30:04 0:15:00
4 7147 Justin Park 0:14:27 2 0:15:43 4 2 0:30:10 0:14:27
5 7118 Daryl Zygela 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Class 9 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 938 Christian Anderson 0:15:03 2 0:15:18 1 0:14:59 1 0:14:55 1 4 1:00:15 0:14:55
2 908 Eric Ruble 0:15:30 5 0:15:24 4 0:15:05 3 0:14:58 2 4 1:00:57 0:14:58
3 918 Nathan Cripps 0:15:19 4 0:15:20 3 0:15:19 2 0:15:21 3 4 1:01:19 0:15:19
4 904 Mauro Diaz Jr 0:16:17 8 0:16:11 7 0:16:18 5 0:16:26 5 4 1:05:12 0:16:11
5 936 Joey Clerici 0:16:32 10 0:16:18 8 0:16:01 6 0:16:22 6 4 1:05:13 0:16:01
6 925 Greg Hearn 0:16:39 12 0:16:49 11 0:16:39 8 0:16:46 7 4 1:06:53 0:16:39
7 969 Kenny Ham 0:17:16 15 0:17:18 12 0:17:06 9 0:17:27 8 4 1:09:07 0:17:06
8 995 Ron Thomas 0:22:30 20 0:16:11 14 0:16:02 11 0:16:03 9 4 1:10:46 0:16:02
9 972 Jason Davis 0:16:39 13 0:19:34 13 0:20:10 12 0:16:18 10 4 1:12:41 0:16:18
10 936 Joey Clerici 0:16:32 10 0:16:18 8 0:16:01 6 0:16:22 6 4 1:05:13 0:16:01
11 921 Kaleb Marshall* 0:16:08 6 0:15:10 5 0:15:02 4 0:15:08 4 4 1:16:28 0:15:02
12 964 Jaview Banuelos 0:21:37 19 0:18:04 15 0:17:39 13 0:17:38 11 4 1:14:58 0:17:38
13 986 Johnny Burns 0:16:21 9 0:16:30 9 0:17:07 7 3 0:49:58 0:16:21
14 907 James Eichler 0:16:13 7 0:15:53 6 0:21:05 10 3 0:53:11 0:15:53
15 923 Justin Cockrell 0:15:15 3 0:15:16 2 2 0:30:31 0:15:15
16 924 Jeff Musgrave 0:16:45 14 0:16:28 10 2 0:33:13 0:16:28
17 911 Brandon Heald 0:14:15 1 1 0:14:15 0:14:15
18 937 William Markley 0:16:38 11 1 0:16:38 0:16:38
19 951 John Whitlow 0:17:44 16 1 0:17:44 0:17:44
20 959 Garrett Church 0:18:25 17 1 0:18:25 0:18:25
21 932 Joshua Reynolds 0:19:56 18 1 0:19:56 0:19:56
22 927 Michael Case 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
23 945 Raul Yanez 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
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Class 5/1600 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 557 Mario Ledezma Jr. 0:15:18 1 0:15:09 1 0:15:15 1 0:15:12 1 4 1:00:54 0:15:09
2 563 Nick Gross 0:15:49 2 0:15:38 2 0:15:10 2 0:15:00 2 4 1:01:37 0:15:00
3 586 Jesse Newton 0:16:18 3 0:15:41 3 0:15:47 3 0:15:34 3 4 1:03:20 0:15:34
4 596 Mark Winston 0:16:22 4 0:16:28 4 0:16:39 4 0:16:31 4 4 1:06:00 0:16:22
5 588 Jeremy Hendrickson 0:16:33 5 0:19:19 6 0:15:34 5 0:15:31 5 4 1:06:57 0:15:31
6 571 Justin Davis 0:19:59 7 0:19:32 7 0:19:32 6 0:19:14 6 4 1:18:17 0:19:14
7 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
8 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
9 551 Danny Garcia 0:17:12 6 0:16:42 5 2 0:33:54 0:16:42
10 581 Vince McMillian 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
11 575 Zachery Summers 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

SXS Turbo/Unlimited Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 2932 Randy Adams 0:14:12 6 0:12:50 4 0:13:02 2 0:13:02 1 4 0:53:06 0:12:50
2 2988 Mitchel Alsup 0:14:04 5 0:12:56 3 0:13:18 3 0:13:29 2 4 0:53:47 0:12:56
3 2922 Nicholas Turner 0:14:17 7 0:13:33 6 0:13:51 5 0:13:33 3 4 0:55:14 0:13:33
4 2991 Sierra Romo 0:13:51 3 0:13:08 2 0:13:01 1 0:15:47 4 4 0:55:47 0:13:01
5 2974 Randy Romo 0:13:28 1 0:20:30 10 0:13:02 6 0:12:56 5 4 0:59:56 0:12:56
6 2997 Kaden Wells 0:13:38 2 0:13:00 1 0:23:59 9 0:12:53 6 4 1:03:30 0:12:53
7 2956 David Jackson 0:18:12 12 0:15:17 9 0:14:51 8 0:15:31 7 4 1:03:51 0:14:51
8 2924 Lacrecia Beurrier 0:16:18 9 0:15:59 7 0:16:00 7 0:16:02 8 4 1:04:19 0:15:59
9 2962 Arlene McCalla 0:16:53 11 0:19:59 11 0:16:44 10 0:16:26 9 4 1:10:02 0:16:26
10 2933 Jacob Lewis 0:15:43 8 0:27:47 12 0:17:00 11 0:17:12 10 4 1:17:42 0:15:43
11 2972 Jimmy Moore 0:13:58 4 0:13:35 5 0:13:31 4 3 0:41:04 0:13:31
12 2914 Bryan Price 0:16:25 10 0:15:57 8 2 0:32:22 0:15:57
13 2903 Jacob Crotts 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

SXS Limited Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1977 Scott Davis 0:15:17 3 0:14:36 1 0:14:29 1 0:14:57 1 4 0:59:19 0:14:29
2 1974 Jason Brisco 0:14:58 1 0:14:56 2 0:15:00 2 0:15:10 2 4 1:00:04 0:14:56
3 1999 David Foster 0:15:30 4 0:15:27 4 0:15:22 4 0:15:18 3 4 1:01:37 0:15:18
4 1991 Dominick Gaglione 0:14:59 2 0:15:04 3 0:14:56 3 0:17:10 4 4 1:02:09 0:14:56
5 1901 Valerie Clark 0:15:43 5 0:15:29 5 0:15:33 5 0:15:41 5 4 1:02:26 0:15:29
6 1904 Devan Lyman 0:16:08 6 0:16:20 6 0:15:56 6 0:15:48 6 4 1:04:12 0:15:48
7 1907 Edward Conrad 0:17:10 7 0:17:24 7 0:16:59 7 0:14:36 7 4 1:06:09 0:14:36
8 1967 Jason Arnold 0:17:41 8 0:17:19 8 0:17:27 8 0:16:22 8 4 1:08:49 0:16:22
9 1976 Stacy Clark 0:18:45 9 0:19:05 9 0:19:13 9 0:19:51 9 4 1:16:54 0:18:45
10 1941 Broc Smith 1:03:05 10 0:17:19 10 2 1:20:24 0:17:19OF
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SNORE/MORE Rage at the River (Day 1) 12/8/2018
Laughlin, NV Heat 3

Day 1 Results
Class 1/2 1600 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1673 Michael Bud Ward 0:13:13 2 0:13:11 2 0:13:04 2 0:12:57 2 0:13:02 1 5 1:05:27 0:12:57
2 1634 Curt Geer 0:13:02 1 0:13:06 1 0:13:07 1 0:13:11 1 0:13:03 1 5 1:05:29 0:13:02
3 1615 Abraham Guitierrez 0:13:27 5 0:13:16 4 0:13:03 3 0:13:12 3 0:13:15 3 5 1:06:13 0:13:03
4 1657 Garret Curran 0:13:22 3 0:13:15 3 0:13:15 4 0:13:12 4 0:13:18 4 5 1:06:22 0:13:12
5 1622 Tim Craig 0:13:29 7 0:13:30 6 0:13:14 5 0:13:19 5 0:13:20 5 5 1:06:52 0:13:14
6 1676 Robby McDonald 0:13:28 6 0:13:27 5 0:13:21 6 0:13:27 6 0:13:34 6 5 1:07:17 0:13:21
7 1612 Brock Heger 0:13:36 8 0:13:40 10 0:13:31 8 0:13:20 7 0:13:27 7 5 1:07:34 0:13:20
8 1686 Daniel Deen 0:13:43 10 0:13:30 9 0:13:34 8 0:13:33 8 0:13:22 8 5 1:07:42 0:13:22
9 1625 Eric Sheetz 0:13:44 11 0:13:40 12 0:13:45 10 0:13:35 9 0:13:40 9 5 1:08:24 0:13:35
10 1629 Roberto Romo 0:14:06 19 0:13:28 14 0:13:40 11 0:13:35 10 0:13:41 10 5 1:08:30 0:13:28
11 1661 Harley Hendrickson 0:14:09 20 0:13:45 18 0:13:40 14 0:13:36 12 0:13:35 11 5 1:08:45 0:13:35
12 1601 Kenny Freeman 0:13:52 14 0:13:43 15 0:13:51 12 0:13:48 13 0:13:57 12 5 1:09:11 0:13:43
13 1642 Emily Shapiro 0:13:45 12 0:13:47 13 0:13:58 13 0:13:51 14 0:13:54 13 5 1:09:15 0:13:45
14 1660 Mike Montes 0:13:56 16 0:13:52 17 0:13:56 17 0:13:51 15 0:13:53 14 5 1:09:28 0:13:51
15 1623 Bryce Farrar 0:14:04 18 0:13:59 22 0:13:41 18 0:13:56 16 0:13:59 15 5 1:09:39 0:13:41
16 1602 Juan Mayoral 0:14:11 21 0:13:46 19 0:13:48 19 0:13:57 17 0:14:03 16 5 1:09:45 0:13:46
17 1635 Alec Rodriguez 0:14:21 23 0:13:59 23 0:14:06 21 0:14:01 19 0:13:48 17 5 1:10:15 0:13:48
18 1614 Bruce Yee 0:14:01 17 0:14:01 21 0:14:14 20 0:13:55 18 0:14:16 18 5 1:10:27 0:13:55
19 1633 Avery Steward 0:14:25 25 0:14:11 25 0:14:10 23 0:14:00 21 0:13:53 20 5 1:10:39 0:13:53
20 1627 Eric Pavolka 0:14:14 22 0:13:45 20 0:13:35 14 0:13:30 11 0:15:40 21 5 1:10:44 0:13:30
21 1652 Arthur Velasco* 0:14:22 24 0:14:08 24 0:14:07 22 0:14:00 20 0:13:58 19 5 1:11:35 0:13:58
22 1619 Alberto Medina 0:13:52 14 0:13:47 16 0:14:01 16 0:15:12 22 0:14:49 22 5 1:11:41 0:13:47
23 1605 Bryan Johnson 0:14:46 27 0:14:22 26 0:14:21 24 0:14:25 23 0:14:24 23 5 1:12:18 0:14:21
24 1640 Dave Collier 0:15:00 28 0:14:51 27 0:14:44 25 0:14:55 24 0:15:19 24 5 1:14:49 0:14:44
25 1636m Mike Clerici 0:15:21 29 0:15:43 28 0:15:15 26 0:15:07 25 0:15:07 25 5 1:16:33 0:15:07
26 1683 Friedrich Hirt 0:16:11 30 0:15:48 29 0:16:28 29 0:15:26 27 0:15:50 26 5 1:19:43 0:15:26
27 1606 Robert Coello 0:16:21 31 0:15:38 29 0:15:48 28 0:15:42 26 0:16:21 27 5 1:19:50 0:15:38
28 1641 Matthew Frederick 0:17:30 33 0:17:35 32 0:16:56 30 0:16:33 28 4 1:08:34 0:16:33
29 1616 Cory Boyer 0:20:01 34 0:13:24 31 0:13:20 27 0:26:44 29 4 1:13:29 0:13:20
30 1698 Doug Renfro 0:30:43 35 0:14:48 33 0:14:50 31 0:14:47 30 4 1:15:08 0:14:47
31 1653 Adam Carpenter 0:17:13 32 0:32:11 34 0:15:19 32 0:15:36 31 4 1:20:19 0:15:19
32 1621 Jose Robles 0:13:43 9 0:13:26 8 0:13:31 7 3 0:40:40 0:13:26
33 1647 Robby Hendrickson 0:13:22 4 0:13:37 7 2 0:26:59 0:13:22
34 1682 Jordan Dean 0:13:45 12 0:13:32 11 2 0:27:17 0:13:32
35 1697 Daniel Pacheco 0:14:46 26 1 0:14:46 0:14:46

Champ Car Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1801 Ken Freeman 0:15:46 1 0:15:39 1 0:15:28 1 3 0:46:53 0:15:28OF
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SNORE/MORE Rage at the River (Day 1) 12/8/2018
Laughlin, NV Heat 4

Day 1 Results
Class 10 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1074 Brock Heger 0:10:57 1 0:11:05 1 0:11:16 1 0:11:22 1 0:11:24 1 5 0:56:04 0:10:57
2 1012 Blaine Conrad 0:11:17 2 0:11:16 2 0:11:20 2 0:11:22 2 0:11:26 2 5 0:56:41 0:11:16
3 1023 Broc Dickerson 0:11:23 3 0:11:19 3 0:11:21 3 0:11:18 3 0:11:27 3 5 0:56:48 0:11:18
4 1024m Conner McMullen 0:11:29 4 0:11:34 5 0:11:20 4 0:11:15 4 0:11:32 4 5 0:57:10 0:11:15
5 1024 Wheeler Morgan 0:11:32 5 0:11:27 4 0:11:27 5 0:11:46 5 0:11:37 5 5 0:57:49 0:11:27
6 1005 Arnoldo Gutierrez Jr 0:11:38 6 0:11:32 6 0:11:36 6 0:11:47 6 0:11:41 6 5 0:58:14 0:11:32
7 1003 Christian Fessler 0:11:40 7 0:11:39 7 0:11:40 7 0:11:47 7 0:11:42 7 5 0:58:28 0:11:39
8 1075 Brent Fox 0:11:47 8 0:11:48 9 0:11:52 9 0:11:55 9 0:12:11 8 5 0:59:33 0:11:47
9 1058 Tyler Mills 0:11:58 10 0:11:48 11 0:11:54 11 0:11:56 11 0:11:58 9 5 0:59:34 0:11:48
10 1022 Nathan Martino 0:11:48 9 0:11:44 8 0:11:53 8 0:11:54 8 0:12:43 10 5 1:00:02 0:11:44
11 1069 Bret Jeffers 0:12:26 17 0:11:51 14 0:11:54 12 0:12:00 12 0:12:10 11 5 1:00:21 0:11:51
12 1015 James Ford 0:12:05 13 0:12:09 13 0:12:02 14 0:12:15 13 0:12:11 12 5 1:00:42 0:12:02
13 1092 Brian Church 0:12:02 12 0:12:04 12 0:12:08 13 0:12:58 14 0:12:20 13 5 1:01:32 0:12:02
14 1055 Tom Coons 0:12:18 14 0:12:17 15 0:12:18 15 0:12:24 15 0:12:21 14 5 1:01:38 0:12:17
15 1011 Jason Dudley 0:12:27 18 0:12:17 17 0:12:11 16 0:12:24 16 0:12:34 15 5 1:01:53 0:12:11
16 1033 Vince Viola 0:12:25 16 0:12:30 18 0:12:21 18 0:12:20 17 0:12:36 16 5 1:02:12 0:12:20
17 1053 Fred Hatch 0:12:22 15 0:12:16 16 0:12:36 17 0:12:38 18 0:12:40 17 5 1:02:32 0:12:16
18 1076 Dennis Carrillo 0:12:40 19 0:12:48 19 0:12:46 19 0:12:57 19 0:13:12 18 5 1:04:23 0:12:40
19 1098m Dustin Miller 0:13:24 23 0:13:07 22 0:13:14 21 0:13:17 20 0:13:25 19 5 1:06:27 0:13:07
20 1032 Kali Nguyen 0:13:40 24 0:13:05 23 0:13:21 22 0:13:13 21 0:13:15 20 5 1:06:34 0:13:05
21 1098 David Sanchez 0:12:48 20 0:13:03 21 0:15:35 23 0:13:14 22 0:14:04 21 5 1:08:44 0:12:48
22 1036 Andy Marsoun 0:14:20 26 0:14:00 25 0:13:51 25 0:13:58 23 0:14:04 22 5 1:10:13 0:13:51
23 1068 Cody Reid 0:11:58 10 0:11:43 10 0:11:53 10 0:11:54 10 0:26:36 23 5 1:14:04 0:11:43
24 1008 Steven Bradford 0:14:01 25 0:13:54 24 0:13:48 24 0:22:41 24 4 1:04:24 0:13:48
25 1006 Hector Garcia 0:12:57 21 0:12:45 20 0:12:58 20 3 0:38:40 0:12:45
26 1059 Harley Young 0:13:07 22 1 0:13:07 0:13:07OF
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5 Unlimited Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 535 Zac Reish 0:12:17 2 0:12:16 2 0:12:20 2 0:12:22 2 0:12:52 1 5 1:02:07 0:12:16
2 514 John Willard 0:12:54 6 0:12:31 4 0:12:39 4 0:12:39 4 0:12:50 2 5 1:03:33 0:12:31
3 511m LJ Kennedy 0:11:39 1 0:12:51 1 0:13:06 3 0:13:06 3 0:13:21 3 5 1:04:03 0:11:39
4 526 Derek Pocorena 0:12:50 5 0:12:59 5 0:13:00 6 0:13:09 6 0:13:16 4 5 1:05:14 0:12:50
5 515 Wes Moser R/S 0:14:14 9 0:14:23 7 0:14:20 7 0:14:11 7 0:14:12 5 5 1:11:20 0:14:11
6 533 Robert Amavisca 0:14:43 10 0:14:45 8 0:15:22 8 0:15:02 8 0:15:14 6 5 1:15:06 0:14:43
7 516 Justin Smith 0:12:20 3 0:12:24 3 0:12:08 1 0:12:06 1 0:29:05 7 5 1:18:03 0:12:06
8 543 Jerry Claxton R/S 0:16:10 12 0:16:08 9 0:16:01 9 0:16:27 9 0:16:52 8 5 1:21:38 0:16:01
9 519 Matt Coleman 0:13:10 7 0:12:45 6 0:12:51 5 0:13:07 5 0:30:10 9 5 1:22:03 0:12:45
10 503 Allen Byma 0:13:25 8 0:26:46 11 0:13:50 10 0:15:40 10 0:15:02 10 5 1:24:43 0:13:25
11 520 Tyler Romero 0:14:44 11 0:19:44 10 0:26:57 11 0:14:08 11 4 1:15:33 0:14:08
12 512 Mike Belk 0:12:38 4 1 0:12:38 0:12:38

Class 12 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1299 Vic Bruckman* 0:13:06 1 0:13:12 1 0:13:17 1 0:15:18 1 0:13:19 2 5 1:08:12 0:13:06
2 1218 Cesar Gustavo Pinuelas Rivers 0:13:46 2 0:13:51 2 0:13:38 2 0:13:39 2 0:13:27 1 5 1:08:21 0:13:27
3 1242 Jason Lackey 0:14:49 8 0:14:41 8 0:14:24 6 0:14:36 5 0:14:35 3 5 1:13:05 0:14:24
4 1266 Dave Matsui 0:14:42 7 0:14:37 7 0:14:50 7 0:14:51 6 0:15:06 4 5 1:14:06 0:14:37
5 1255 Darren Walsh 0:14:29 4 0:13:48 3 0:13:48 3 0:15:22 3 0:18:46 5 5 1:16:13 0:13:48
6 1204 Rick Madison 0:14:38 5 0:14:37 6 0:14:22 5 0:14:38 4 4 0:58:15 0:14:22
7 1292 Beans Davidson 0:14:38 5 0:13:59 5 2 0:28:37 0:13:59
8 1253 Charles Harvey 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
9 1208 Brady Wisdom 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
10 1215 Ryan Cohee* 0:14:14 3 0:14:04 4 0:14:17 4 3 0:42:35 0:14:04OF
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SNORE/MORE Rage at the River (Day 1) 12/8/2018
Laughlin, NV Heat 5

Day 1 Results
Unlimited Truck Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 7 Harley Letner 0:10:21 1 0:10:39 1 0:10:53 1 0:11:11 1 0:11:11 1 5 0:54:15 0:10:21
2 90 Josh Daniel 0:10:30 2 0:10:48 2 0:10:59 2 0:11:00 2 0:11:03 2 5 0:54:20 0:10:30
3 70 Kevin Thompson 0:10:49 3 0:10:49 3 0:10:56 3 0:11:11 3 0:11:03 3 5 0:54:48 0:10:49
4 10 Corey Howell 0:11:26 5 0:11:19 5 0:11:22 5 0:11:38 4 0:11:27 4 5 0:57:12 0:11:19
5 2 Tony Smiley 0:11:21 4 0:11:16 4 0:11:24 4 0:11:58 5 0:11:38 5 5 0:57:37 0:11:16
6 1 Jerry Larimore 0:11:30 6 0:11:38 6 0:11:57 6 0:16:59 7 0:12:05 6 5 1:04:09 0:11:30
7 84 John Bowers 0:13:20 12 0:13:32 13 0:13:49 11 0:13:30 8 0:13:36 7 5 1:07:47 0:13:20
8 79 Russell Buehler 0:12:33 11 0:12:34 10 0:12:42 9 0:18:02 9 0:13:25 8 5 1:09:16 0:12:33
9 8 Todd Wyley 0:14:55 14 0:11:56 12 0:16:50 12 0:19:56 11 0:12:57 9 5 1:16:34 0:11:56
10 40 Tim Weston 0:11:49 8 0:12:10 8 0:12:10 7 0:12:42 6 4 0:48:51 0:11:49
11 44 Brent Smoothy 0:13:28 13 0:13:16 11 0:13:49 10 0:16:06 10 4 0:56:39 0:13:16
12 14 Terri Ross 0:16:48 16 0:18:23 15 0:17:45 14 0:17:57 12 4 1:10:53 0:16:48
13 91 James Price 0:12:14 10 0:12:19 9 0:12:34 8 3 0:37:07 0:12:14
14 24 Brent Veenstra 0:15:41 15 0:15:19 14 0:16:28 13 3 0:47:28 0:15:19
15 41 Bob Lofton 0:11:47 7 0:11:58 7 2 0:23:45 0:11:47
16 99 John Koeth 0:11:59 9 1 0:11:59 0:11:59

Class 1 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 152 Joe David 0:11:30 2 0:11:35 2 0:11:53 1 0:12:05 1 0:12:27 1 5 0:59:30 0:11:30
2 121 Derek Balcunas 0:11:55 4 0:11:58 4 0:12:21 3 0:12:56 2 0:13:04 2 5 1:02:14 0:11:55
3 157 Joey Westhoff 0:11:51 3 0:14:36 12 0:12:04 7 0:11:55 4 0:11:59 3 5 1:02:25 0:11:51
4 158 Wade Ports 0:12:38 9 0:12:38 7 0:12:27 4 0:12:34 3 0:12:37 4 5 1:02:54 0:12:27
5 109 Tony Murray 0:12:38 9 0:12:43 8 0:12:31 6 0:12:53 5 0:12:48 5 5 1:03:33 0:12:31
6 150 Jeremy Stevens 0:12:56 12 0:12:42 10 0:13:02 8 0:13:10 7 0:13:01 6 5 1:04:51 0:12:42
7 119 Tony Lisa 0:12:11 7 0:12:25 6 0:13:07 5 0:13:19 6 0:14:10 7 5 1:05:12 0:12:11
8 147 Pat McCarthy 0:13:29 16 0:13:50 13 0:13:32 10 0:13:13 9 0:13:07 8 5 1:07:11 0:13:07
9 113 Mike Frye 0:13:02 13 0:13:12 11 0:13:33 9 0:13:39 8 0:14:02 9 5 1:07:28 0:13:02
10 139 Clay Cantin 0:13:39 17 0:13:43 14 0:14:00 11 0:13:54 10 0:14:19 10 5 1:09:35 0:13:39
11 151 Scott Rasmussen 0:12:01 6 0:11:46 3 0:12:16 2 0:26:29 11 0:12:24 11 5 1:14:56 0:11:46
12 144 John Doe 0:13:28 15 0:14:06 15 0:24:33 12 0:14:51 12 0:17:00 12 5 1:23:58 0:13:28
13 146 Shane Eliason 0:13:13 14 0:26:03 16 0:17:32 14 0:15:53 13 4 1:12:41 0:13:13
14 145 Hideyuki Katsumata 0:23:06 18 0:16:54 17 0:16:42 13 3 0:56:42 0:16:42
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15 154 John Reber 0:12:15 8 0:51:31 18 0:15:33 15 3 1:19:19 0:12:15
16 175 James Dean 0:10:26 1 0:10:41 1 2 0:21:07 0:10:26
17 115 Dan Meyers 0:12:01 5 0:11:59 5 2 0:24:00 0:11:59
18 132 Tony Ngyuen 0:12:41 11 0:12:46 9 2 0:25:27 0:12:41
19 114 Kelly Ross 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Class 6100 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 6111 Jason McNeil 0:11:23 1 0:11:35 1 0:11:52 1 0:11:51 1 0:11:41 1 5 0:58:22 0:11:23
2 6142 Bryce Swaim 0:12:20 6 0:12:20 5 0:12:18 3 0:12:22 3 0:12:23 2 5 1:01:43 0:12:18
3 6191 Fred Hatch 0:12:32 8 0:12:37 9 0:13:14 5 0:12:43 4 0:14:35 3 5 1:05:41 0:12:32
4 6185 Matt Laughlin 0:11:55 3 0:11:55 2 0:11:56 2 0:12:15 2 0:23:43 4 5 1:11:44 0:11:55
5 6117 Gary Messer 0:12:33 9 0:12:27 8 0:14:27 7 0:21:03 6 0:12:59 5 5 1:13:29 0:12:27
6 6199 Shane Redline 0:12:56 12 0:12:27 10 0:12:50 4 0:12:55 5 4 0:51:08 0:12:27
7 6134 Jeff Pendyfraft 0:12:19 5 0:12:29 7 0:32:32 11 0:12:56 7 4 1:10:16 0:12:19
8 6122 Michael Pyle 0:13:58 15 0:13:22 12 0:30:06 12 0:14:48 8 4 1:12:14 0:13:22
9 6104 Eric Trondle 0:12:46 10 0:12:41 11 0:13:12 6 3 0:38:39 0:12:41
10 6161 Ryan Agius 0:12:26 7 0:12:19 6 0:18:03 8 3 0:42:48 0:12:19
11 6195 Travis Chase 0:12:04 4 0:12:11 4 0:21:36 9 3 0:45:51 0:12:04
12 6188 Jacob Andrew 0:11:51 2 0:12:08 3 0:22:09 10 3 0:46:08 0:11:51
13 6116 Neal Drickey 0:12:58 13 0:15:02 13 2 0:28:00 0:12:58
14 6179 Alejandro Perusina 0:12:50 11 1 0:12:50 0:12:50
15 6139 Craig Dillard 0:13:19 14 1 0:13:19 0:13:19
16 6147 Mavrick Gaunt 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

450 PRO Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 494 Vincent Munoz 0:12:59 1 0:13:27 1 0:13:52 1 0:21:56 2 0:14:14 1 5 1:16:28 0:12:59
2 428 Steven Mann 0:13:05 2 0:13:26 2 0:13:53 2 0:13:42 1 4 0:54:06 0:13:05
3 467 Jason Arnold 0:15:50 4 0:24:50 3 0:16:59 3 3 0:57:39 0:15:50
4 443 Jeremy Deakins 0:14:04 3 1 0:14:04 0:14:04

Class 7200 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 7213 Jacob Frye 0:14:58 3 0:14:24 3 0:17:19 2 0:15:20 1 0:15:04 1 5 1:17:05 0:14:24
2 7252 Broc Ross 0:13:04 1 0:12:39 1 0:15:59 1 0:21:02 2 0:14:34 2 5 1:17:18 0:12:39
3 7203 Sean Argentino 0:13:32 2 0:13:38 2 2 0:27:10 0:13:32OF
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SNORE/MORE Rage at the River (Day 1) 12/8/2018
Laughlin, NV Heat 6

Day 1 Results
1450 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1407 Tim Weston 0:12:16 1 0:12:33 1 0:12:44 1 0:13:04 1 4 0:50:37 0:12:16
2 1400 Bret Jenkins 0:13:20 2 0:13:15 3 0:13:13 3 0:12:33 2 4 0:52:21 0:12:33
3 1457 Chris Isenhouer* 0:13:35 3 0:12:55 2 0:13:11 2 0:12:50 3 4 0:52:31 0:12:50
4 1475 Austin Wesolowski 0:14:13 5 0:13:53 4 0:13:49 4 0:15:00 4 4 0:56:55 0:13:49
5 1494 Vincent Munoz 0:14:36 8 0:14:08 5 0:14:20 5 0:14:30 5 4 0:57:34 0:14:08
6 1481 Dan Coletti 0:15:30 12 0:14:24 6 0:15:06 6 0:16:59 6 4 1:01:59 0:14:24
7 1418 Ryan Jubera 0:16:58 17 0:15:18 13 0:15:07 9 0:14:58 7 4 1:02:21 0:14:58
8 1417 Dean Miller 0:14:19 7 0:15:54 8 0:16:13 8 0:16:48 8 4 1:03:14 0:14:19
9 1422 Kenny Falconer 0:15:32 13 0:16:16 12 0:16:22 11 0:16:29 9 4 1:04:39 0:15:32
10 1421 Jensen Kime 0:16:10 15 0:15:03 11 0:16:39 10 0:16:59 10 4 1:04:51 0:15:03
11 1487 Cole Spires 0:17:10 18 0:16:23 14 0:15:53 12 0:15:52 11 4 1:05:18 0:15:52
12 1473 Ty Leon 0:14:54 9 0:20:20 17 0:15:46 14 0:15:53 12 4 1:06:53 0:14:54
13 1462 Travis McCalla 0:18:08 20 0:16:15 16 0:16:17 13 0:16:43 13 4 1:07:23 0:16:15
14 1491 Nick Faulks 0:18:38 21 0:18:46 19 0:19:07 16 0:19:42 14 4 1:16:13 0:18:38
15 1469 Clark Roberts 0:14:04 4 0:16:49 9 0:31:44 17 0:15:08 15 4 1:17:45 0:14:04
16 1403 Dan Fertal 0:37:22 27 0:14:15 21 0:14:06 19 0:14:11 16 4 1:19:54 0:14:06
17 1499 Brandon Blust 0:15:07 10 0:14:48 7 0:15:10 7 3 0:45:05 0:14:48
18 1492 Jay Rossi 0:15:45 14 0:15:14 10 0:23:21 15 3 0:54:20 0:15:14
19 1448 Logan Sims 0:16:50 16 0:28:07 20 0:18:04 18 3 1:03:01 0:16:50
20 1443 Ryan Harrison 0:17:20 19 0:16:57 15 2 0:34:17 0:16:57
21 1420 Michael Fox 0:21:16 25 0:14:31 18 2 0:35:47 0:14:31
22 1456 Christopher Naegeli 0:14:17 6 1 0:14:17 0:14:17
23 1402 Nicholas Zingali 0:15:26 11 1 0:15:26 0:15:26
24 1459 Christopher Doughty 0:18:41 22 1 0:18:41 0:18:41
25 1472 Trey Lagese 0:18:45 23 1 0:18:45 0:18:45
26 1447 Darren Parsons 0:19:23 24 1 0:19:23 0:19:23
27 1423 Jeff Musgrave 0:23:28 26 1 0:23:28 0:23:28
28 1419 Brett Michael 1:04:12 28 1 1:04:12 1:04:12
29 1409 Mike Thomas 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
30 1455 Keith Smith 0 0:00:00 0:00:00OF
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31 1488 Tim Miller 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
32 1404 Bobby Pearce 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
33 1412 Gregg Zumwalt 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
34 1441 Andrew Jacques 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
35 1411 Kevin Ramsey 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
36 1433 Ryan Johnson 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
37 1408 John Walter 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

2000 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 2003 Mike Bach 0:16:31 1 0:16:07 1 0:16:47 1 0:17:04 1 4 1:06:29 0:16:07
2 2073 Kevin Baugh 0:17:25 5 0:17:18 4 0:17:06 3 0:16:55 2 4 1:08:44 0:16:55
3 2069 Kevin Benali 0:17:17 4 0:17:17 3 0:17:22 4 0:16:55 3 4 1:08:51 0:16:55
4 2048 Jermey Henderson 0:17:31 6 0:17:19 5 0:17:18 5 0:16:44 3 4 1:08:52 0:16:44
5 2055 Kyle Thomas 0:16:59 3 0:15:59 2 0:17:03 2 0:22:38 5 4 1:12:39 0:15:59
6 2037 Jarred Shaffer 0:18:08 9 0:17:45 6 0:18:44 6 0:18:35 6 4 1:13:12 0:17:45
7 2099 Joey Miller 0:17:39 7 0:18:39 7 0:18:37 7 0:18:39 7 4 1:13:34 0:17:39
8 2091 Bryan Blagg 0:17:58 8 0:18:37 8 0:20:30 8 0:20:51 8 4 1:17:56 0:17:58
9 2014 Josh Bradfield 0:20:58 13 0:20:14 9 0:20:26 9 0:19:37 9 4 1:21:15 0:19:37
10 2013 James Hayford* 0:25:02 17 0:20:48 13 0:20:50 12 0:22:00 10 4 1:27:40 0:20:48
11 2030 Justin Tex 0:21:37 15 0:21:50 11 0:21:34 10 3 1:05:01 0:21:34
12 2023 Don Merritt 0:20:07 11 0:22:10 10 0:24:12 11 3 1:06:29 0:20:07
13 2065 Tom Haliburda 0:32:54 19 0:20:03 14 0:19:32 13 3 1:12:29 0:19:32
14 2046 Thomas Arismendi 0:21:29 14 0:23:51 12 0:27:42 14 3 1:13:02 0:21:29
15 2021m Caitlynn Henry 0:27:32 18 0:35:14 15 0:28:17 15 3 1:31:03 0:27:32
16 2077 Justin Anderson 0:16:32 2 1 0:16:32 0:16:32
17 2022 Bobby Newman 0:18:34 10 1 0:18:34 0:18:34
18 2093 Tyler Sinnot 0:20:11 12 1 0:20:11 0:20:11
19 2071 Aaron Baker 0:22:52 16 1 0:22:52 0:22:52
20 2021 Brian Baker 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
21 2006 Cesar Becerra 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Class 8 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 1
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 855 Monte Tibbits 0:24:23 1 1 0:24:23 0:24:23OF
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SNORE/MORE Rage at the River (Day 2) 12/9/2018
Laughlin, NV Heat 1

Day 2 Results
Unlimited Truck Sportsman Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 644 Brent Smoothy 0:12:52 2 0:12:42 2 0:12:43 2 0:12:37 1 4 0:50:54 0:12:37
2 619 Fred Hatch 0:12:46 1 0:12:46 1 0:12:43 1 0:12:43 2 4 0:50:58 0:12:43
3 613 Mike Frye 0:16:04 3 0:14:56 3 2 0:31:00 0:14:56
4 699 John Koeth 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Unlimited Sportsman Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1524m Conner McMullen 0:11:45 1 0:11:53 1 0:12:01 1 0:12:41 1 4 0:48:20 0:11:45
2 1561 Michael Decker 0:13:12 3 0:13:06 2 0:13:47 2 0:13:45 2 4 0:53:51 0:13:06
3 1576 Dennis Carrillo 0:14:08 6 0:13:28 3 0:13:57 3 0:13:46 3 4 0:55:19 0:13:28
4 1587 Maxwell Bender 0:14:03 5 0:14:14 4 0:13:54 4 0:14:04 4 4 0:56:16 0:13:54
5 1563 Michael Porshe 0:15:27 7 0:14:54 5 0:14:38 6 0:14:44 5 4 0:59:42 0:14:38
6 1594 Carolyn Hines 0:15:57 10 0:15:25 7 0:15:22 7 0:15:33 6 4 1:02:17 0:15:22
7 1550 Mike Small 0:16:15 12 0:15:54 9 0:15:50 8 0:15:52 7 4 1:03:51 0:15:50
8 1554 Terry Wonnell 0:17:13 13 0:16:25 10 0:16:31 9 0:16:09 8 4 1:06:17 0:16:09
9 1504 Colin Cline 0:15:57 9 0:15:41 8 0:19:59 10 0:15:45 9 4 1:07:21 0:15:41
10 1515 James Ford 0:13:35 4 0:17:37 6 0:13:19 5 3 0:44:31 0:13:19
11 1524 Wheeler Morgan 0:12:19 2 1 0:12:19 0:12:19
12 1516 Jordan Mills 0:15:38 8 1 0:15:38 0:15:38
13 1592 Kurt Davidson 0:16:00 11 1 0:16:00 0:16:00
14 1512 Blaine Conrad 0:21:49 14 1 0:21:49 0:21:49OF
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Limited Sportsman Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1392 Garrett Curran 0:15:01 3 0:16:42 2 0:14:56 1 0:14:45 1 4 1:01:24 0:14:45
2 1330 Heather Herrmann 0:16:22 4 0:15:55 3 0:15:56 2 0:15:34 2 4 1:03:48 0:15:34
3 1362 Julie Boyer 0:16:35 5 0:16:01 4 0:15:44 3 0:15:39 3 4 1:03:59 0:15:39
4 1325 Lani Austin 0:16:42 6 0:16:12 5 0:15:45 4 0:15:36 4 4 1:04:15 0:15:36
5 1372 Sarah Koeth 0:17:37 8 0:17:35 7 0:17:11 5 0:17:11 5 4 1:09:34 0:17:11
6 1353 Anthony Clements 0:16:47 7 0:16:25 7 0:19:10 6 0:22:21 6 4 1:14:44 0:16:25
7 1311 Fernie Padilla 0:14:32 1 0:26:55 8 0:27:05 7 3 1:08:32 0:14:32
8 1301 Ken Freeman 0:14:36 2 0:14:17 1 2 0:28:52 0:14:17

Stock Bug Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1113 Fierro Robles 0:17:04 2 0:16:43 2 0:16:39 2 0:16:29 1 4 1:06:55 0:16:29
2 1118 Cisco Bio 0:17:00 1 0:16:43 1 0:16:38 1 0:16:39 2 4 1:07:00 0:16:38
3 1162 Rick Boyer 0:17:33 4 0:17:13 6 0:17:23 5 0:17:11 4 4 1:09:19 0:17:11
4 1191 Ryan Rodriguez 0:17:35 5 0:17:00 5 0:17:19 4 0:17:35 5 4 1:09:28 0:17:00
5 1101 Rick Geiser 0:18:22 8 0:18:04 8 0:17:52 7 0:17:39 6 4 1:11:58 0:17:39
6 1102 Cory Vandermark 0:18:20 7 0:18:04 7 0:17:57 8 0:17:40 7 4 1:12:01 0:17:40
7 1111 Neri Sanchez 0:19:52 9 0:18:34 9 0:18:49 9 0:19:00 8 4 1:16:14 0:18:34
8 1169 Andy McClanahan 0:19:55 10 0:20:03 10 0:19:27 10 0:19:28 9 4 1:18:53 0:19:27
9 1121 Jorge Ventura 0:17:31 3 0:17:02 4 0:19:03 6 3 0:53:35 0:17:02
10 1106 Marieli Diaz 0:22:38 12 0:21:09 11 0:20:28 11 3 1:04:15 0:20:28
11 1166 Radu Georgescu 0:22:41 13 0:21:10 12 0:22:50 12 3 1:06:41 0:21:10
12 1199 Bobby Wolfe 0:20:33 11 0:25:38 13 0:27:19 13 3 1:13:30 0:20:33
13 1152 Hector Maymes 0:23:25 14 1 0:23:25 0:23:25
14 1110 Ed Mohoney 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
15 1163 Tim Sletten (Disqualified) 0:17:37 6 0:16:54 3 0:17:21 3 0:17:09 3 4 1:09:01 0:16:54

SXS Sportsman Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast LapOF
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1 3944 Greggory McNair 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
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SNORE/MORE Rage at the River (Day 2) 12/9/2018
Laughlin, NV Heat 2

Day 2 Results
Class 3000 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 3014 Matt Kessman 0:13:57 1 0:13:47 1 0:13:46 1 0:13:50 1 0:14:07 1 5 1:09:27 0:13:46
2 3022 Andrew Yurcho 0:14:35 3 0:14:03 3 0:14:03 3 0:14:05 3 0:14:29 2 5 1:11:15 0:14:03
3 3005 Tom Coons 0:14:04 2 0:13:58 2 0:14:04 2 0:14:48 2 0:15:10 3 5 1:12:05 0:13:58
4 3013 Jacob Frye 0:15:14 4 0:14:49 4 0:15:01 4 0:14:46 4 0:14:47 4 5 1:14:38 0:14:46
5 3074 Ian Scott 0:15:32 5 0:15:20 5 0:14:49 5 0:15:13 5 0:14:46 5 5 1:15:40 0:14:46
6 3003 Chris Wardle 0:16:30 7 0:15:58 7 0:15:42 7 0:15:59 6 0:16:08 6 5 1:20:17 0:15:42
7 3010 Todd Mozden 0:15:46 6 0:15:45 6 0:15:54 6 3 0:47:25 0:15:45
8 3023 Jake Capriotti 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Class 7s Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 7148 Jermy Henderson 0:15:28 1 0:15:36 1 0:16:04 1 0:16:05 1 4 1:03:13 0:15:28
2 7147 Justin Park 0:16:27 2 0:16:12 2 0:16:50 2 0:18:08 2 4 1:07:37 0:16:12
3 7173 Kevin Baugh 0:25:00 4 0:15:23 4 0:15:13 3 0:15:30 3 4 1:11:06 0:15:13
4 7118 Daryl Zygela 0:21:00 3 0:17:30 3 0:18:34 4 0:16:49 4 4 1:13:54 0:16:49
5 7106 Andrew Becerra 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Class 9 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 908 Eric Ruble 0:15:59 2 0:15:45 3 0:15:53 2 0:15:53 1 4 1:03:29 0:15:45
2 938 Christian Anderson 0:15:50 1 0:15:45 2 0:15:46 1 0:16:37 2 4 1:03:58 0:15:45
3 923 Justin Cockrell 0:16:36 6 0:16:03 4 0:16:00 3 0:15:50 3 4 1:04:29 0:15:50
4 921 Kaleb Marshall 0:16:20 4 0:16:22 5 0:16:14 4 0:16:20 4 4 1:05:16 0:16:14
5 972 Jason Davis 0:16:54 10 0:16:55 8 0:17:04 7 0:16:41 6 4 1:07:34 0:16:41
6 911 Brandon Heald 0:17:13 13 0:18:55 12 0:17:05 9 0:15:36 7 4 1:08:49 0:15:36
7 927 Michael Case* 0:17:41 14 0:17:47 10 0:17:59 10 0:18:50 8 4 1:10:17 0:17:41
8 969 Kenny Ham 0:18:00 15 0:18:25 13 0:18:10 12 0:16:09 9 4 1:10:44 0:16:09
9 964 Jaview Banuelos 0:18:58 18 0:18:22 15 0:18:00 13 0:17:34 10 4 1:12:54 0:17:34
10 995 Ron Thomas 0:16:39 8 0:20:51 16 0:20:28 14 0:17:48 11 4 1:15:46 0:16:39
11 907 James Eichler 0:16:44 9 0:16:31 6 0:16:25 5 3 0:49:40 0:16:25
12 959 Garrett Church 0:16:56 11 0:16:59 9 0:17:11 8 3 0:51:05 0:16:56
13 925 Greg Hearn 0:18:08 16 0:17:48 11 0:18:04 11 3 0:53:59 0:17:48
14 918 Nathan Cripps 0:16:04 3 0:15:27 1 0:40:53 15 3 1:12:24 0:15:27
15 986 Johnny Burns 0:20:24 19 0:20:24 17 0:33:27 16 3 1:14:16 0:20:24
16 924 Jeff Musgrave 0:18:34 17 0:18:06 14 2 0:36:40 0:18:06
17 904 Mauro Diaz Jr 0:16:38 7 0:59:39 18 2 1:16:17 0:16:38
18 956 Noah Johnson 0:17:05 12 1 0:17:05 0:17:05
19 936 Joey Clerici* 0:16:32 5 0:16:59 7 0:16:39 6 0:16:44 5 DQ 4 1:06:55 0:16:32
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Class 5/1600 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 588 Jeremy Hendrickson 0:15:45 1 0:15:16 1 0:15:24 1 0:15:40 1 4 1:02:05 0:15:16
2 596 Mark Winston 0:16:02 3 0:15:43 3 0:15:24 2 0:15:52 2 4 1:03:00 0:15:24
3 552 Robert Gross Jr. 0:17:37 5 0:16:49 5 0:15:53 4 0:15:38 3 4 1:05:57 0:15:38
4 586 Jesse Newton 0:16:53 4 0:16:35 4 0:16:22 3 0:17:02 4 4 1:06:52 0:16:22
5 575 Zachery Summers 0:18:10 6 0:16:40 6 0:16:38 5 0:16:23 5 4 1:07:50 0:16:23
6 590 Rod Topping 0:18:14 7 0:17:27 7 0:17:40 6 0:17:50 6 4 1:11:11 0:17:27
7 551 Danny Garcia 0:18:14 8 0:17:53 8 0:18:05 7 0:17:54 7 4 1:12:06 0:17:53
8 571 Justin Davis 0:19:01 9 0:18:53 9 0:18:29 8 0:18:20 8 4 1:14:43 0:18:20
9 557 Mario Ledezma Jr. 0:15:53 2 0:15:44 2 2 0:31:37 0:15:44
10 563 Nick Gross 0:45:09 10 1 0:45:09 0:45:09

SXS Turbo/Unlimited Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 2991 Sierra Romo 0:13:45 4 0:13:33 4 0:13:43 3 0:13:56 1 4 0:54:58 0:13:33
2 2922 Nicholas Turner 0:13:56 6 0:14:04 6 0:14:14 4 0:14:21 2 4 0:56:35 0:13:56
3 2974 Randy Romo 0:13:26 2 0:13:17 2 0:13:12 1 0:18:25 3 4 0:58:20 0:13:12
4 2962 Arlene McCalla 0:14:34 7 0:14:42 7 0:15:05 5 0:15:30 4 4 0:59:51 0:14:34
5 2997 Kaden Wells 0:13:41 3 0:13:23 3 0:13:40 2 0:20:05 5 4 1:00:49 0:13:23
6 2932 Randy Adams 0:13:47 5 0:13:40 5 0:24:07 7 0:13:51 6 4 1:05:26 0:13:40
7 2956 David Jackson 0:15:22 8 0:15:02 8 0:15:00 6 0:22:42 7 4 1:08:07 0:15:00
8 2924 Lacrecia Beurrier 0:16:35 10 0:19:08 10 0:17:33 8 0:17:10 8 4 1:10:26 0:16:35
9 2988 Mitchel Alsup 0:13:20 1 0:12:58 1 2 0:26:18 0:12:58
10 2972 Jimmy Moore 0:16:00 9 0:15:32 9 2 0:31:32 0:15:32
11 2933 Jacob Lewis 0:37:34 11 1 0:37:34 0:37:34
12 2903 Jacob Crotts 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

SXS Limited Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1941 Broc Smith 0:14:32 1 0:14:58 1 0:14:58 1 0:15:05 1 4 0:59:33 0:14:32
2 1974 Jason Brisco 0:15:20 3 0:15:12 2 0:15:11 2 0:14:54 2 4 1:00:37 0:14:54
3 1977 Scott Davis 0:15:25 4 0:15:10 3 0:15:28 3 0:15:06 3 4 1:01:10 0:15:06
4 1999 David Foster 0:16:06 5 0:15:52 4 0:16:06 4 0:15:37 4 4 1:03:41 0:15:37
5 1904 Devan Lyman 0:16:56 6 0:16:47 5 0:16:34 5 0:16:27 5 4 1:06:44 0:16:27
6 1967 Jason Arnold 0:18:04 7 0:18:19 6 0:18:13 6 0:18:15 6 4 1:12:52 0:18:04
7 1991 Dominick Gaglione 0:15:17 2 0:24:02 8 0:15:20 7 0:22:00 8 4 1:16:39 0:15:17
8 1976 Stacy Clark 0:21:06 9 1 0:21:06 0:21:06
9 1907 Edward Conrad 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
10 1901 Valerie Clark* 0:18:15 8 0:18:53 7 0:19:25 8 0:19:22 7 DQ 4 1:15:55 0:18:15
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SNORE/MORE Rage at the River (Day 2) 12/9/2018
Laughlin, NV Heat 3

Day 2 Results
Class 1/2 1600 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1612 Brock Heger 0:13:45 4 0:13:26 2 0:13:34 2 0:13:21 1 0:13:23 1 5 1:07:29 0:13:21
2 1634 Curt Geer 0:13:31 1 0:13:34 1 0:13:28 1 0:13:36 2 0:13:30 2 5 1:07:39 0:13:28
3 1601 Kenny Freeman 0:13:49 5 0:13:48 5 0:13:46 3 0:13:51 4 0:13:48 3 5 1:09:01 0:13:46
4 1657 Garret Curran 0:13:51 6 0:13:47 6 0:13:51 5 0:13:48 5 0:13:52 4 5 1:09:10 0:13:47
5 1686 Daniel Deen 0:13:58 8 0:13:49 8 0:13:47 6 0:13:45 6 0:13:55 5 5 1:09:14 0:13:45
6 1673 Michael Bud Ward 0:15:39 27 0:13:37 23 0:13:27 15 0:13:24 9 0:13:28 6 5 1:09:35 0:13:24
7 1616 Cory Boyer 0:13:55 7 0:13:49 7 0:13:41 4 0:13:41 3 0:14:29 7 5 1:09:35 0:13:41
8 1621 Jose Robles 0:14:04 10 0:13:56 10 0:13:53 7 0:13:53 7 0:13:54 8 5 1:09:40 0:13:53
9 1676 Robby McDonald 0:14:03 9 0:13:55 9 0:14:02 8 0:13:57 8 0:14:00 9 5 1:09:56 0:13:55
10 1661 Harley Hendrickson 0:14:20 15 0:14:03 12 0:14:00 9 0:13:58 10 0:13:58 10 5 1:10:18 0:13:58
11 1619 Alberto Medina 0:14:12 13 0:14:26 17 0:13:56 11 0:14:10 11 0:14:02 11 5 1:10:47 0:13:56
12 1629 Roberto Romo 0:14:17 14 0:14:11 15 0:14:08 12 0:14:14 12 0:14:11 12 5 1:11:01 0:14:08
13 1623 Bryce Farrar 0:14:23 17 0:14:15 16 0:14:09 16 0:14:20 14 0:14:12 13 5 1:11:19 0:14:09
14 1602 Juan Mayoral 0:14:33 22 0:14:17 18 0:14:09 17 0:14:14 15 0:14:25 14 5 1:11:37 0:14:09
15 1633 Avery Steward 0:14:31 20 0:14:25 21 0:14:16 18 0:14:49 16 0:14:28 15 5 1:12:30 0:14:16
16 1652 Arthur Velasco 0:14:23 18 0:14:27 19 0:15:08 20 0:14:25 17 0:14:10 16 5 1:12:34 0:14:10
17 1627 Eric Pavolka 0:14:21 16 0:14:05 14 0:14:13 13 0:14:14 13 0:15:44 17 5 1:12:37 0:14:05
18 1697 Daniel Pacheco 0:15:23 25 0:15:34 26 0:15:19 22 0:15:14 19 0:15:07 18 5 1:16:37 0:15:07
19 1698 Doug Renfro 0:15:28 26 0:15:17 25 0:15:25 21 0:15:18 18 0:15:16 19 5 1:16:43 0:15:16
20 1640 Dave Collier 0:15:06 24 0:15:07 24 0:16:23 23 0:15:15 20 0:16:32 20 5 1:18:22 0:15:06
21 1642 Emily Shapiro 0:14:12 12 0:14:07 11 0:14:04 10 0:20:16 21 0:20:52 21 5 1:24:32 0:14:04
22 1615 Abraham Guitierrez 0:13:41 2 0:13:32 3 0:25:13 25 0:18:34 22 4 1:11:00 0:13:32
23 1606 Robert Coello 0:20:14 31 0:19:44 30 0:20:22 26 0:20:24 23 4 1:20:44 0:19:44
24 1625 Eric Sheetz 0:14:11 11 0:14:11 13 0:14:17 14 3 0:42:40 0:14:11
25 1660 Mike Montes 0:14:31 21 0:14:32 22 0:14:20 19 3 0:43:23 0:14:20
26 1683 Friedrich Hirt 0:16:28 29 0:17:24 29 0:16:26 24 3 0:50:19 0:16:26
27 1622 Salvador Hernandez 0:13:44 3 0:13:45 4 2 0:27:29 0:13:44
28 1635 Alec Rodriguez 0:14:28 19 0:14:26 20 2 0:28:54 0:14:26
29 1636m Mike Clerici 0:16:01 28 0:15:55 27 2 0:31:57 0:15:55
30 1641 Matthew Frederick 0:16:58 30 0:16:18 28 2 0:33:15 0:16:18
31 1605 Bryan Johnson 0:14:34 23 1 0:14:34 0:14:34
32 1614 Bruce Yee 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
33 1682 Jordan Dean 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Champ Car Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1801 Ken Freeman 0:16:22 1 0:15:48 1 0:15:28 1 0:15:26 1 4 1:03:05 0:15:26
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SNORE/MORE Rage at the River (Day 2) 12/9/2018
Laughlin, NV Heat 4

Day 2 Results
Class 10 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1074 Brock Heger 0:11:10 1 0:11:18 1 0:11:13 1 0:11:19 1 0:11:21 1 5 0:56:21 0:11:10
2 1024m Conner McMullen 0:11:23 2 0:11:22 2 0:11:16 2 0:11:31 2 0:11:23 2 5 0:56:55 0:11:16
3 1023 Broc Dickerson 0:11:32 3 0:11:20 3 0:11:31 3 0:11:32 3 0:11:26 3 5 0:57:22 0:11:20
4 1005 Arnoldo Gutierrez Jr 0:11:34 4 0:11:41 4 0:11:43 4 0:11:58 4 0:11:48 4 5 0:58:45 0:11:34
5 1003 Christian Fessler 0:11:47 5 0:11:42 5 0:11:51 5 0:11:47 5 0:11:49 5 5 0:58:56 0:11:42
6 1058 Tyler Mills 0:12:03 7 0:11:57 7 0:11:49 6 0:11:59 6 0:12:20 6 5 1:00:08 0:11:49
7 1075 Brent Fox 0:12:01 6 0:11:55 6 0:11:55 7 0:12:03 7 0:12:24 7 5 1:00:18 0:11:55
8 1092 Brian Church 0:12:52 13 0:12:17 10 0:12:25 9 0:12:26 8 0:12:33 8 5 1:02:34 0:12:17
9 1033 Vince Viola 0:12:39 10 0:12:30 9 0:12:27 10 0:12:40 9 0:12:36 9 5 1:02:52 0:12:27
10 1022 Nathan Martino 0:12:03 8 0:14:39 16 0:12:15 14 0:12:21 11 0:12:18 10 5 1:03:36 0:12:03
11 1011 Jason Dudley 0:12:49 11 0:12:31 11 0:12:36 11 0:12:55 10 0:12:51 11 5 1:03:42 0:12:31
12 1015 James Ford 0:12:22 9 0:12:23 8 0:12:17 8 0:14:52 13 0:12:23 12 5 1:04:18 0:12:17
13 1036 Andy Marsoun 0:13:12 16 0:13:13 15 0:13:03 16 0:12:41 14 0:12:33 13 5 1:04:43 0:12:33
14 1053 Fred Hatch 0:12:52 12 0:12:56 13 0:13:00 13 0:12:57 12 0:13:00 14 5 1:04:45 0:12:52
15 1032 Kali Nguyen 0:13:12 15 0:13:08 14 0:13:05 15 0:13:11 15 0:13:16 15 5 1:05:51 0:13:05
16 1055 Tom Coons 0:13:01 14 0:12:33 12 0:12:30 12 0:17:21 16 0:13:20 16 5 1:08:45 0:12:30
17 1098 David Sanchez 0:13:18 17 0:14:00 18 0:14:51 17 0:14:18 17 0:14:45 17 5 1:11:12 0:13:18
18 1008 Steven Bradford 0:14:35 20 0:14:35 19 0:14:43 18 0:16:49 18 4 1:00:42 0:14:35
19 1098m Dustin Miller 0:13:28 18 0:13:18 17 2 0:26:46 0:13:18
20 1076 Dennis Carrillo 0:13:46 19 1 0:13:46 0:13:46
21 1012 Blaine Conrad 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
22 1024 Wheeler Morgan 0 0:00:00 0:00:00OF
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5 Unlimited Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 514 John Willard 0:12:39 1 0:12:44 1 0:12:38 1 0:12:51 1 0:12:50 1 5 1:03:41 0:12:38
2 535 Zac Reish 0:12:57 2 0:12:46 2 0:12:40 2 0:12:47 2 0:12:53 2 5 1:04:02 0:12:40
3 511m LJ Kennedy 0:13:17 3 0:13:22 3 0:13:19 3 0:13:26 4 0:13:23 3 5 1:06:46 0:13:17
4 503 Allen Byma 0:14:34 6 0:14:08 7 0:13:52 7 0:13:55 6 0:14:00 4 5 1:10:30 0:13:52
5 515 Wes Moser R/S 0:14:10 5 0:14:01 6 0:14:12 6 0:14:12 7 0:14:02 5 5 1:10:37 0:14:01
6 520 Tyler Romero 0:14:45 7 0:14:33 8 0:14:41 8 0:14:58 8 0:14:26 6 5 1:13:23 0:14:26
7 533 Robert Amavisca 0:15:02 9 0:15:21 9 0:15:08 9 0:15:06 9 0:15:00 7 5 1:15:36 0:15:00
8 526 Derek Pocorena 0:13:40 4 0:13:32 4 0:13:38 4 0:13:43 5 0:21:23 8 5 1:15:55 0:13:32
9 516 Justin Smith 0:14:52 8 0:13:11 5 0:12:47 5 0:12:34 3 4 0:53:23 0:12:34
10 511 Brian Dague 0:15:07 10 1 0:15:07 0:15:07
11 543 Jerry Claxton R/S 0:16:12 11 1 0:16:12 0:16:12

Class 12 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1218 Cesar Gustavo Pinuelas Rivers 0:13:23 2 0:13:13 1 0:13:16 2 0:13:07 1 0:12:52 1 5 1:05:50 0:12:52
2 1299 Vic Bruckman 0:13:21 1 0:13:17 2 0:13:11 1 0:13:12 2 0:14:05 2 5 1:07:05 0:13:11
3 1242 Jason Lackey 0:14:47 4 0:14:45 4 0:14:47 4 0:14:43 3 0:14:35 3 5 1:13:36 0:14:35
4 1204 Rick Madison 0:14:56 5 0:14:34 3 0:14:46 3 0:14:49 4 0:15:07 4 5 1:14:11 0:14:34
5 1208 Brady Wisdom 0:17:06 6 0:14:01 5 0:16:33 6 0:14:15 6 0:13:55 5 5 1:15:51 0:13:55
6 1266 Dave Matsui 0:18:18 7 0:15:10 7 0:14:58 7 0:15:08 7 0:14:56 6 5 1:18:29 0:14:56
7 1255 Darren Walsh 0:20:15 8 0:14:25 8 0:14:43 8 0:14:45 8 0:14:23 7 5 1:18:31 0:14:23
8 1292 Beans Davidson 0:14:24 3 0:16:50 6 0:14:50 5 0:14:56 5 4 1:00:58 0:14:24
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SNORE/MORE Rage at the River (Day 2) 12/9/2018
Laughlin, NV Heat 5

Day 2 Results
Unlimited Truck Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 70 Kevin Thompson 0:10:51 1 0:10:53 1 0:11:06 1 0:11:25 1 0:11:43 1 5 0:55:58 0:10:51
2 10 Corey Howell 0:11:08 3 0:11:09 3 0:11:38 2 0:11:22 2 0:11:24 2 5 0:56:41 0:11:08
3 79 Russell Buehler 0:13:19 6 0:13:03 4 0:13:21 3 0:13:44 3 0:14:38 3 5 1:08:05 0:13:03
4 44 Brent Smoothy 0:13:32 7 0:15:27 5 0:23:15 6 0:14:41 4 0:15:03 4 5 1:21:57 0:13:32
5 14 Terri Ross 0:16:54 9 0:17:24 7 0:17:52 5 0:18:03 5 4 1:10:13 0:16:54
6 1 Jerry Larimore 0:17:37 10 0:12:49 6 0:14:15 4 3 0:44:41 0:12:49
7 2 Tony Smiley 0:11:03 2 0:11:00 2 2 0:22:03 0:11:00
8 90 Josh Daniel 0:11:38 4 1 0:11:38 0:11:38
9 40 Tim Weston 0:12:31 5 1 0:12:31 0:12:31
10 24 Brent Veenstra 0:15:09 8 1 0:15:09 0:15:09
11 84 John Bowers 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
12 8 Todd Wyley 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Class 1 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 175 James Dean* 0:11:35 1 0:11:35 1 0:11:24 1 0:11:16 1 0:11:16 1 5 0:59:06 0:11:16
2 157 Joey Westhoff 0:11:41 2 0:11:44 2 0:12:06 2 0:12:21 2 0:12:27 2 5 1:00:19 0:11:41
3 109 Tony Murray 0:12:04 5 0:12:06 3 0:12:06 4 0:12:00 4 0:12:13 3 5 1:00:29 0:12:00
4 121 Derek Balcunas 0:12:00 4 0:12:14 4 0:12:30 5 0:12:35 5 0:12:49 4 5 1:02:08 0:12:00
5 158 Wade Ports 0:12:48 7 0:12:43 6 0:12:43 6 0:12:57 6 0:12:54 5 5 1:04:05 0:12:43
6 113 Mike Frye 0:13:44 10 0:13:30 8 0:13:46 8 0:13:54 8 0:14:01 6 5 1:08:55 0:13:30
7 147 Pat McCarthy 0:13:08 8 0:13:06 7 0:13:10 7 0:12:47 7 0:19:55 7 5 1:12:06 0:12:47
8 152 Joe David 0:11:58 3 0:20:18 12 0:13:37 11 0:13:17 10 0:13:08 8 5 1:12:17 0:11:58
9 150 Jeremy Stevens 0:14:12 11 0:14:40 9 0:14:52 9 0:15:17 9 0:16:26 9 5 1:15:27 0:14:12
10 119 Tony Lisa 0:24:47 16 0:14:21 14 0:14:42 13 0:15:06 11 0:15:10 10 5 1:24:06 0:14:21
11 151 Scott Rasmussen 0:12:27 6 0:11:48 5 0:11:44 3 0:12:03 3 4 0:48:02 0:11:44
12 139 Clay Cantin 0:15:18 12 0:13:57 10 0:15:13 10 3 0:44:27 0:13:57
13 114 Kelly Ross 0:16:59 14 0:14:59 11 0:16:52 12 3 0:48:51 0:14:59
14 145 Hideyuki Katsumata 0:16:41 13 0:16:50 13 0:25:02 14 3 0:58:33 0:16:41
15 144 John Doe 0:19:21 15 0:20:30 15 0:22:15 15 3 1:02:06 0:19:21
16 132 Tony Ngyuen 0:13:38 9 0:36:21 16 2 0:49:59 0:13:38
17 146 Shane Eliason 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
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Class 6100 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 6142 Bryce Swaim 0:11:37 1 0:11:47 2 0:11:48 1 0:11:49 1 0:11:42 1 5 0:58:42 0:11:37
2 6111 Jason McNeil 0:11:38 2 0:11:36 1 0:11:59 2 0:11:49 2 0:11:51 2 5 0:58:52 0:11:36
3 6185 Matt Laughlin 0:12:33 3 0:12:19 3 0:12:10 3 0:12:27 3 0:12:22 3 5 1:01:51 0:12:10
4 6134 Jeff Pendyfraft 0:12:46 6 0:12:41 6 0:12:35 5 0:12:51 5 0:12:31 4 5 1:03:24 0:12:31
5 6117 Gary Messer* 0:13:06 8 0:12:39 8 0:12:35 7 0:12:25 4 0:12:41 5 5 1:04:26 0:12:25
6 6195 Travis Chase 0:12:46 5 0:12:40 5 0:12:58 8 0:12:45 7 0:13:01 7 5 1:04:10 0:12:40
7 6179 Alejandro Perusina 0:12:44 4 0:12:34 4 0:12:48 6 0:13:22 8 0:13:08 8 5 1:04:36 0:12:34
8 6191 Fred Hatch 0:16:45 10 0:12:29 10 0:12:24 9 0:12:54 9 0:13:14 9 5 1:07:45 0:12:24
9 6147 Mavrick Gaunt* 0:13:05 7 0:12:29 7 0:12:20 4 0:13:10 6 0:12:43 6 5 1:08:46 0:12:20
10 6104 Eric Trondle 0:18:00 11 0:12:43 11 0:13:00 10 0:13:07 10 0:13:05 10 5 1:09:56 0:12:43
11 6122 Michael Pyle 0:18:32 12 0:13:33 12 0:13:15 11 0:13:22 11 0:13:07 11 5 1:11:49 0:13:07
12 6199 Shane Redline 0:38:50 13 0:13:13 13 0:13:34 12 0:13:51 12 4 1:19:27 0:13:13
13 6139 Craig Dillard 0:13:58 9 0:14:30 9 2 0:28:27 0:13:58

450 PRO Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 494 Vincent Munoz 0:13:38 2 0:13:34 2 0:13:24 2 0:13:12 2 0:14:08 1 5 1:07:55 0:13:12
2 443 Jeremy Deakins 0:13:24 1 0:13:32 1 0:13:18 1 0:13:29 1 0:14:39 2 5 1:08:22 0:13:18
3 467 Jason Arnold 0:39:08 3 1 0:39:08 0:39:08

Class 7200 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 7213 Jacob Frye 0:15:11 2 0:15:37 1 0:15:53 1 0:15:31 1 0:15:25 1 5 1:17:37 0:15:11
2 7252 Broc Ross 0:13:42 1 1 0:13:42 0:13:42
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SNORE/MORE Rage at the River (Day 2) 12/9/2018
Laughlin, NV Heat 6

Day 2 Results
1450 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 1457 Chris Isenhouer 0:12:54 2 0:12:25 1 0:12:31 1 0:12:13 1 4 0:50:03 0:12:13
2 1400 Bret Jenkins 0:12:57 3 0:12:25 2 0:12:31 2 0:12:15 2 4 0:50:07 0:12:15
3 1403 Dan Fertal 0:14:05 6 0:14:22 4 0:14:26 3 0:14:04 3 4 0:56:57 0:14:04
4 1447 Darren Parsons 0:13:09 5 0:13:08 3 0:17:18 6 0:13:37 4 4 0:57:11 0:13:08
5 1487 Cole Spires 0:15:24 15 0:15:02 8 0:15:05 7 0:15:06 5 4 1:00:37 0:15:02
6 1422 Kenny Falconer 0:14:51 12 0:15:29 7 0:15:58 8 0:16:07 6 4 1:02:25 0:14:51
7 1492 Jay Rossi 0:15:24 14 0:15:23 9 0:15:55 9 0:16:37 7 4 1:03:19 0:15:23
8 1448 Logan Sims 0:16:01 17 0:16:46 12 0:16:21 12 0:15:37 8 4 1:04:45 0:15:37
9 1462 Travis McCalla 0:16:03 18 0:16:18 11 0:16:10 11 0:16:16 9 4 1:04:48 0:16:03
10 1417 Dean Miller 0:15:50 16 0:16:04 10 0:16:15 10 0:17:06 10 4 1:05:15 0:15:50
11 1421 Jensen Kime 0:17:05 20 0:17:27 13 0:24:59 15 0:16:10 11 4 1:15:41 0:16:10
12 1491 Nick Faulks 0:18:09 22 0:18:38 14 0:16:51 13 0:22:05 12 4 1:15:43 0:16:51
13 1469 Clark Roberts 0:14:22 8 0:14:20 5 0:14:14 4 3 0:42:56 0:14:14
14 1418 Ryan Jubera 0:14:48 11 0:28:33 16 2 0:43:22 0:14:48
15 1433 Ryan Johnson 0:28:31 24 0:22:39 17 2 0:51:11 0:22:39
16 1407 Tim Weston 0:12:45 1 1 0:12:45 0:12:45
17 1494 Vincent Munoz 0:13:00 4 1 0:13:00 0:13:00
18 1481 Dan Coletti 0:14:18 7 1 0:14:18 0:14:18
19 1475 Austin Wesolowski 0:14:27 9 1 0:14:27 0:14:27
20 1473 Ty Leon 0:15:01 13 1 0:15:01 0:15:01
21 1499 Brandon Blust 0:16:11 19 1 0:16:11 0:16:11
22 1411 Kevin Ramsey 0:17:11 21 1 0:17:11 0:17:11
23 1443 Ryan Harrison 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
24 1408 John Walter 0 0:00:00 0:00:00OF
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2000 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 2069 Kevin Benali 0:16:47 4 0:16:16 3 0:16:05 3 0:15:50 1 4 1:04:58 0:15:50
2 2003 Mike Bach 0:16:26 2 0:16:12 2 0:16:06 2 0:16:27 2 4 1:05:11 0:16:06
3 2073 Kevin Baugh 0:16:34 3 0:16:42 4 0:16:29 4 0:16:26 3 4 1:06:11 0:16:26
4 2055 Kyle Thomas 0:16:12 1 0:16:07 1 0:16:05 1 0:19:26 4 4 1:07:50 0:16:05
5 2099 Joey Miller 0:17:37 6 0:17:31 6 0:15:20 5 0:21:05 5 4 1:11:33 0:15:20
6 2014 Josh Bradfield 0:19:50 9 0:19:34 7 0:19:34 6 0:19:10 6 4 1:18:09 0:19:10
7 2023 Don Merritt 0:19:12 8 0:20:17 8 0:20:50 7 0:22:12 7 4 1:22:30 0:19:12
8 2065 Tom Haliburda 0:20:55 11 0:20:34 11 0:20:39 8 0:20:38 8 4 1:22:45 0:20:34
9 2022 Bobby Newman 0:20:44 10 0:20:35 10 0:21:27 9 0:21:25 9 4 1:24:11 0:20:35
10 2013 James Hayford 0:21:39 13 0:21:32 13 0:21:32 11 0:22:00 10 4 1:26:44 0:21:32
11 2030 Justin Tex 0:21:47 14 0:21:22 12 0:21:27 10 0:21:11 11 4 1:25:46 0:21:11
12 2048 Jermey Henderson 0:17:11 5 0:17:11 5 0:33:58 12 3 1:08:20 0:17:11
13 2021m Caitlynn Henry 0:22:34 16 0:26:58 14 0:23:34 13 3 1:13:07 0:22:34
14 2037 Jarred Shaffer 0:21:59 15 0:18:56 9 2 0:40:55 0:18:56
15 2071 Aaron Baker 0:21:34 12 0:42:18 15 2 1:03:52 0:21:34
16 2021 Brian Baker 0:18:57 7 1 0:18:57 0:18:57
17 2093 Tyler Sinnot 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Class 8 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 End of Day 2
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Lap Time Pos Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 855 Monte Tibbits 0:15:35 1 0:14:54 1 0:14:38 1 0:14:29 1 4 0:59:36 0:14:29
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